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Supplementary material

Table S1. PDB codes, uniprotIDs, information and RMSD values for complexes included in the Cov.S1 means the best scored

pose, S2 represent the best sampled pose and S3 means the maximal deviated pose.

RMSD

PDB |Classificati| UniportID | Target [Ind.Cha.R|Reaction| Warhead [Ligand| MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro

on es S1[S2|S3|S1 |S2|S3|S1|sS2| S3 |S1|S2|S3
Bs3q Hydrolase [Q8MNY2 [CB1.1 [100.A.CY (Addition |Alkene(cys| C1P |1.60{1.52[1.68 | 3.52 3.5209.14 |0.81|0.81 [10.22|0.53 | 0.53 B.43
bacb [Transferase 075909 ICCNK fOSQ.C.CY%;ﬁZn Alkene(cys| 511 |1.86(1.78 .11 [ 6.54 (2.61[10.25|1.53 | 0.93 P.61 |4.10 |2.65 4.1
Bwx6 Hydrolase [B9A5C1 L3 iZZ.A.CY |o3A>:1t‘(J:|¥|50n IAlkene(cys | 3VK |3.54(2.25/4.12 [ 1.09 (1.093.49 |1.81(0.83[1.85 |2.93 |1.62 p.68
Musl Hydrolase [P01112 HRAS flS.R.CYS%giilison Alkene(cys| L71 |1.62(1.62.19 |5.72 [5.72b.81 |5.97 |1.655.77 |5.81|1.86 p.81
Bus2 Hydrolase [P01112 HRAS 118.R.CYS%§i¥iZn IAlkene(cys | L7S |1.95[1.60(1.95 | 1.20 (0.99[1.24 |1.24|1.2456.19 |2.56 | 1.50 .11
ulyf Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.B.CYS %igli,lson IAlkene(cys | 21C |2.15(1.184.24 | 2.08 (0.68[3.04 |2.45|1.30 .52 |1.17 [1.17 B.35
Ulyj Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [2.A.CYS %;ﬁ)n lkene(cys | 21F |2.39(1.41P.69 [3.61 (1.50(7.98 [0.91(0.91[1.92 |2.44|2446.14
“mlo Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.B.CYS l::i;i,lson Alkene(cys| 21J |1.15[1.15[1.16 | 1.24 (0.63[1.29 |1.20 (1.20 .11 |0.79 [ 0.73 B.49
“mls Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.B.CYS Z{J;illson Alkene(cys | 21K |1.13[1.13[1.99 | 0.46 (0.46[1.12 |1.64 |1.64 P 53 |0.67 [ 0.65 6.71
“mlt Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.B.CYS |thit‘?lillson IAlkene(cys | 21M |2.14(2.14.77 | 0.45 (0.320.74 |1.50 | 1.50 .33 |1.17 [0.74 B4
“mlw Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.C.CYS l::i;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 21R |5.07(3.406.07 [9.19 (9.139.61 [13.93(13.93[13.9 |10.93(10.22{12.4
Um21 Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.B.CYS %;ﬁson Alkene(cys | 21Y |1.37(0.77[1.85 [ 3.62 [1.05[83.93 [1.69 1.69[1.79 |3.45|3.45[ .41
“m22 Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.C.CYS |thit‘?lillson IAlkene(cys | 22C |2.11(1.11.43 | 3.54 (2.4213.54 |2.49 |2.49 3.58 |12.37|2.74 [12.3
bf2e Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [2.A.CYS Z{J;illson IAlkene(cys | 5UT |2.50(1.24p.51 | 1.47 [1.01p.79 [2.12[1.09 P25 |0.62 | 0.62 ;.26
bv6s [Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.A.CYS %;ﬁson IAlkene(cys | 8YD [2.69(1.14R.69 | 4.10 {3.51B.60 |1.07 [1.02 .12 |0.28|0.28 p.07
bv71l Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.A.CYS l::i;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 8ZG |2.21(1.53.96 | 4.06 (2.14[7.37 [1.34 (1343 2.42(1.64 P.46
Bv9o Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [2.A.CYS Z{J;illson lkene(cys | 91G |1.51{1.14[1.51 [ 1.15 (1.157.23 [0.96 | 0.86 [1.92 |10.23(10.23P.36
Be93 [OxidoreductQ4D3W2 PYR4  [130.A.CY Zﬁglillson IAlkene(cys | 5LL |1.55[1.28[1.66 | 0.47 (0.43[1.05 |1.76 |1.18 P.68 |1.00 | 1.00 B.03
bead ?)Sjidoreduct Q4D3W2 PYR4 iBO.A.CY loJA):fIt‘iillson IAlkene(cys | 5LM |2.23[1.85.54 [ 1.21 (1.07[1.21 |6.46 | 6.46 |5.46 |0.45 | 0.45 P.36
6fx6 Zs;drolase P04936 POLG f47.A.CY %t(i:lillson IAlkene(cys | 60Y [1.68(1.684.55 | 4.27 (4.27[1.64 | 0.90 | 0.90 .36 |1.01|1.01 B.56
flcqq Hydrolase [P04936 POLG i47.A.CY Zﬁglillson IAlkene(cys | AG7 |2.48(1.542.55 [ 1.10 (1.104.04 |0.90 | 0.68 |5.77 |4.46 | 2.21 p.96
bfx5 Hydrolase [P04936 POLG i47.A.CY loJA):fIt‘iillson IAlkene(cys | HOV |1.37(1.373.08 | 1.42 (1.35[7.91 [0.91|0.91 5.03 |0.43 | 0.43 B.46
biyt Hydrolase (091734 POLG i47.B.CYSZ{J:j:i¥ison IAlkene(cys | NZN |2.70(2.706.6 |4.35(4.356.75 |8.03|6.333.03 |6.04 |4.24 6.77
bdaf [Transcriptio Q14145 KEAP1 [151.A.CY loJA):fIt‘iillson IAlkene(cys | 58E |2.04(1.52].04 | 3.13 (3.138.59 [1.20 (0.95 .2 2.56 | 2.56 B.23
bdad Qranscriptio Q14145 KEAP1 f51.A.CY Z{J;iﬁm IAlkene(cys | TX6 |1.36(1.102.83 | 0.87 (0.84[1.03 |0.27 [ 0.27 [1.27 |5.47 |3.41 p.74
Boit ?ranscriptio Q14145 KEAP1 i51.A.CY tXZJ((j:lillson IAlkene(cys | XXT |3.06(2.543.18 | 2.47 (2.40R.47 |2.23|1.66 .35 |3.53 |2.66 B.53
Bv6r ?ransferase P53779 MAPK10 iS4.A.CY loJA):fIt‘iillson IAlkene(cys | CQQ |2.02(1.763.17 [ 3.49 (1.90p.01 |1.72 157 .72 |2.35|2.35 §4.63
Pcle Hydrolase 42574 ICASP3 fG3.A.CY %Jgiﬁ)n IAlkene(cys [Peptide|2.21(1.795.85 | 4.07 (3.648.91 |2.53|1.95P 93 |5.89 |2.55 p.86
Pc2k Hydrolase [P42574 ICASP3 iGS.A.CY t::ic?lillson IAlkene(cys [Peptide| 2.56 | 2.56 3.56 | 5.60 (3.9418.87 |3.84 |1.68 .25 |3.24 |2.26 B.24
Pc2o Hydrolase [P42574 ICASP3 iGS.A.CY Z‘):j;)[/lson IAlkene(cys [Peptide|3.15(2.993.15 | 2.68 [1.976.95 |2.43|1.98 .42 |2.20 (2.20 B
blcj [Transferase P28482 IMAPK1 TGG.A.CY Z{J(?Iillson IAlkene(cys| 6TS [2.28(2.28[2.45 | 5.73 [5.64[12.49| 4.61 |4.61 4.61 |7.74|7.74 [1.75
blck [Transferase [P28482 MAPK1 i66.A.CY t::ic?lillson IAlkene(cys | 6TT |3.11{1.343.29 [ 0.83 (0.83[7.41 [0.21|0.211.21 |0.79 [ 0.79 .79
Wzzo [Transferase P28482 IMAPK1 iGG.A.CY t;)ZJ((J:IX{IS;JH IAlkene(cys | CQ3 |1.97(1.583.09 | 1.19 (0.83[1.20 [0.79 [0.79 [1.71 |1.66 | 1.33 B.91
Wzzm [Transferase P28482 IMAPK1 iGG.A.CY tXéglillson IAlkene(cys | CQ6 |1.97(1.16[2.18 [ 1.94 (1.16[1.95 [0.49 [ 0.49 [1.52 |0.82 [ 0.82 B.75
Mgs6 [Transferase Q15750 ITAB1 i74.A.CY Z‘):j;)[/lson IAlkene(cys | 1FM |2.84(2.083.08 | 7.00 (4.87[7.76 |4.87 [0.24 4.89 |0.79 | 0.79 B.42
bj7s [Transferase Q15750 ITAB1 i74.A.CY t:{]szl)tﬁm IAlkene(cys| 6H3 [4.71(1.174.71 | 1.60 {1.005.74 |1.84|0.63 .85 |1.34|1.345.11
bj8i [Transferase [Q15750 ITAB1 i74.A.CY t::ic?lillson IAlkene(cys | 6H4 |1.51(0.982.12 [ 8.40 (2.348.40 |1.42|1.42[1.54 |4.24|3.254.54
bjk3 [Transferase [Q15750 ITAB1 i74.A.CY Z‘):j;)[/lson IAlkene(cys | 6L4 |0.99(0.998.57 [ 4.80 (1.654.80 |2.22|2.223.21 |4.54|3.63 §.54
bvqv [Transferase P03366 SOALG- zBl.A.CY E{J(EI{ISOH Alkene(cys| 9J1 [1.51(1.51.49 |1.79 (1.22R.60 |0.27 |0.27 1.27 |4.82|3.97 4.82

y Cys




bvqy [Transferase P03366 GAG- [181. A.CY (Addition |Alkene(cys| 9J1 |1.45({1.34B3.02 | 1.15(0.824.47 |0.23(0.23[1.23 |0.62 | 0.62 4.68
[Lju6é [Transferase P04818 :'gll:/IS iQS.C.CYS%;{iSon IAlkene(cys | UMP |0.71(0.71[1.86 | 4.85 (4.555.80 |1.03 |1.03[1.96 |1.05|1.05p.78
[Lhvy [Transferase |P04818 TYMS [195A.CY |X:ic(i;lillson IAlkene(cys | UMP |1.70(1.422.06 | 2.37 (1.81R.57 |1.11|1.11[10.43|1.24 |1.24 B.78
bhze [Transferase [Q02750 MAP2K1 207.A.CY %glillson IAlkene(cys | E62 |1.08(1.08.7 |[6.25(2.87(7.94 |0.40|0.40[1.39 |1.95|1.41p.64
Bszb [OxidoreductP30838 ALDH3A§43.A.CY zﬁ;i,lson Alkene(cys| 11E |1.45(1.01p.01 | 1.67 (0.64.08 |1.28|1.2819.69 |1.27 |1.27 P.74
Lfho Zs;jdrolase 060911 éATLZ SOQS.B.CYz):ic(i:ii,ison IAlkene(cys | OIW |1.99(1.74p.15 [ 1.51 (1.31}7.18 |8.81|2.01 .53 |1.09 | 1.09 [10.3
KWpi3 Hydrolase P25779 CYSP SS.A.CYS %;iﬁm IAlkene(cys | 2V5 |1.56(1.563.07 | 8.08 [3.43[10.65 | 4.77 | 3.57 4.78 | 2.06 | 2.06 11.9
Rfye Hydrolase P25774 CATS PR5.ACYS zﬁ;i,lson IAlkene(cys | BCQ |2.25(2.25B3.76 | 1.91 {1.318.38 [1.97 [1.97 3.32 |1.77 [ 1.77 é.SG
Pg6d Hydrolase [P25774 CATS PR5.A.CYS %glillson IAlkene(cys | MQQ |3.46(1.462.27 [ 1.98 (1.57.84 [2.02 |1.519.77 |2.42|2.26 p.06
bo8u [Transferase [Q16539 IMAPK14p52 A.CY %;iﬁm IAlkene(cys | 905 |2.17(1.73.18 [ 1.29 (1.16[3.15 |1.28 |1.06 [1.93 |0.37 [ 0.37 6.97
Bs3p [Transferase |P21980 ITGM2 g77.A.CY |X:ic(i;lillson IAlkene(cys [Peptide|2.05(2.05p.1 [13.62(1.78[13.62 | 1.80 | 1.80 [10.03| 6.17 | 1.30 .17
Bs3s [Transferase [P21980 ITGM2 277.A.CY %glillson IAlkene(cys [Peptide|2.25(2.254.52 | 5.04 (3.12[12.90 | 1.58 | 1.58 [10.6 |2.24 | 1.77 .24
Bx1i [Transcriptio P37231 PPAR-y gSS.A.CY Zﬁ;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 66B |1.92(1.533.39 [ 8.45(3.178.79 |1.89|1.89 5.67 |5.61 |2.55[.62
pazv Qranscriptio P37231 PPAR-y 285.A.CY Z{J;illson IAlkene(cys | 4M5 [2.57(1.42R.57 | 5.75 [1.596.04 |2.67 | 2.67 .67 |1.40|1.40 451
bdvé ;ransferase P37231 PPAR-y SBS.A.CY |thit‘Jclillson IAlkene(cys | B4H |0.68(0.68[1.54 | 4.63 (4.636.60 |1.76 [1.76 .75 |7.28 | 0.54 [7.28
Pzk5 [Transcriptio P37231 PPAR-y gSS.A.CY Zﬁ;i,lson IAlkene(cys | NRO |1.71(0.72{1.71 [ 0.94 (0.94[1.00 |1.28 |1.26 .89 |0.50 | 0.50 6.69
Pzk4 ?ranscriptio P37231 PPAR-y §85A.CY %;ﬁson IAlkene(cys | OCR |2.32(1.133.05 | 8.32 (4.428.60 |8.50 |5.408.58 |6.60 |6.60 P.4
Pzk3 ;ranscriptio P37231 PPAR-y SBS.A.CY |thit‘Jclillson IAlkene(cys | OCX |2.28(1.55[2.28 | 7.06 (2.55[10.98 | 4.02 | 4.02 [10.61| 7.60 | 4.34 [.6
Pzk1l ?ranscriptio P37231 PPAR-y gSS.A.CY Zﬁ;i,lson IAlkene(cys | PTG |2.61(1.92.61 | 8.78 (6.0209.32 |8.91|3.19 [3.43 |8.83 |4.21 [10.7
pzk2 ?ranscriptio P37231 PPAR-y §85A.CY %;ﬁson IAlkene(cys | PTG |2.60{2.10.65 | 7.91 [6.98[7.98 (10.74|6.50 8.67 |9.55 |7.48 ;.55
bdv8 ?ransferase P37231 PPAR-y gSS.A.CY Zﬁ;i,lson IAlkene(cys| T51 |3.67(1.863.67 [8.93 (1.59[11.44|1.02 | 0.92 [3.44 |0.49 | 0.49 p.44
bth7 [Transferase QINQR1 |KMT5A gll.A.CY l:;i;illson IAlkene(cys| 7BY [1.26(1.0718.75 | 1.04 {1.045.50 |16.09(16.09[13.85|1.94 | 1.94 5.89
Ukty [Transferase P00488 F13A1 :l4.A.CY %;ﬁson IAlkene(cys [Peptide|4.86(2.973.2 |3.22 (3.2218.66 |7.78|7.15/8.28 |4.34 |3.03 §.34
Bsvv [Transferase 00523 SRC gBB.A.CY %j;i,lson IAlkene(cys | VSP |1.87(1.23[1.87 [ 0.83 (0.83[3.44 [0.99 | 0.99 9.58 |0.74 | 0.74 B.58
Rhwp [Transferase P00523 SRC :45.B.CYS%J;¥EJH Alkene(cys | DJK |2.54(1.79.54 | 6.86 (2.88[7.05 [3.953.953.9 5.69 | 5.69 [7.82
Blok [Transferase 00523 SRC B45.A.CY toi‘?(,i:‘flillson IAlkene(cys | DJK |0.66(0.66(L.79 | 5.53 [2.215.53 [0.30 [ 0.30 [1.34 |3.22 |1.87 B.23
Ralg [Transferase P00523 SRC 245.A.CY %j;i,lson IAlkene(cys | SR2 |2.45(1.01.45 [ 1.24 (1.04[1.24 [0.41|0.41 .93 |1.79|1.79 1.93
Pqq7 [Transferase P00523 SRC :45.A.CY Z{J(‘jzlillson lkene(cys| SR2 |1.40{1.29{1.8 |1.01|0.86[1.01 |1.13|0.86 .37 |6.97 | 4.49 .97
Pc2z Hydrolase Q14790 ICASP8 iGO.A.CY toi‘?(,i:‘flillson IAlkene(cys [Peptide|2.80(1.643.53 | 2.04 (1.978.17 (10.04|1.38 [13.07|7.33 | 7.33 p.81
Hyrs |Ligase Q4ADA54  QADA54 :65.A.CY Z{J;iﬁm Alkene(cys| 4JS |3.48(1.443.89 | 2.63 (1.04R.63 [0.78 [0.78 [1.7 1.47(1.47 p.23
Raxl [Transferase P26663 POLG :66.A.CY txjfj:lillson IAlkene(cys | 5EE |0.81(0.77R.65 | 4.12 (4.126.74 |8.68 8.01 P 99 |2.44(242B.1
Rawz [Transferase |P26663 POLG 266.A.CY %j;i,lson IAlkene(cys| 5H |1.49(1.20(1.49 |5.18 (3.577.60 |8.15|8.15/5.18 |1.68 |1.68 P.73
Pax0 [Transferase P26663 POLG §66A.CY %gmn Alkene(cys| 5X |[2.78(1.57R.9 |6.79(6.016.83 |1.99(0.954.3 |2.01|1.80B.73
Bbm8 Hydrolase [P15273 IYOPH iOS.A.CY toi‘?(,i:‘flillson IAlkene(cys | PSY |1.79(1.79.32 [ 1.71 (1.48.00 [0.78 (0.78 [1.94 |1.26 | 1.26 P.59
Bblt Hydrolase [P15273 OPH iOS.A.CY t»i‘):iézlxlllst')n IAlkene(cys | PSY |1.40{1.40.33 [1.19 (1.15[1.19 [0.91|0.91[1.86 |1.36 | 1.36 §#.22
Bblu Hydrolase P15273 IYOPH iO3.A.CY tXéglillson IAlkene(cys | PVS |1.80(1.121.97 [ 0.58 [0.52[0.59 |0.48 |0.48 .72 |1.50 | 1.50 B.6
Md9u [Transferase |P51812 RPS6KA i36.A.CY t:(/ic(i:lillson IAlkene(cys| 0JH |0.80(0.80(L.77 [8.17 [7.24[10.03 | 1.25 | 1.23 .25 |1.03 [1.03 p.1
Whct [Transferase [Q08881 ?TK i42.A.CY 2)21((1:3{25% Alkene(cys| 18R [1.42(1.4213.91 | 4.29 [0.556.05 | 0.61|0.61 9.16 |0.44|0.44 B.14
Bhcu [Transferase [Q08881 ITK i42.A.CY %;illson Alkene(cys| 13L [1.06(0.872.24 | 0.53 [0.5314.26 | 0.85|0.85[1.52 |1.42|1.42 .57
Btot [Transferase [Q08881 ITK i42.A.CY t»i‘):iézlxlllst')n IAlkene(cys | IAQ |1.10{1.10{1.25 [ 1.00 (1.004.11 |1.02|0.85 .12 |0.58 | 0.58 .98
KHaqc [Transferase P22455 FGFR4 i77.A.CY Zj;ﬁm IAlkene(cys | 370 |2.39(1.413.39 [ 2.24 (1.799.79 |3.12(3.1219.04 |0.70 [ 0.70 P.81
Uagag5 [Transferase P22455 FGFR4 iBZ.A.CY Z{ngillson IAlkene(cys| 370 [1.64(1.642.82 | 1.37 {1.0911.37 |2.18|2.12 .18 |0.31|0.31 f12.1
bj87 [Transferase [Q06187 BTK iBl.A.CY t»i‘):iézlxlllst')n IAlkene(cys | N42 |1.64(1.643.13 | 0.93 (0.93.11 [1.96 [1.96 .96 |4.19|2.23 2.2
Bbwk Hydrolase [QINAW4 QINAW glAAACYS tXZJ((jjlillson IAlkene(cys| C1P |5.80(2.01[8.59 | 2.46 (2.44P.26 |1.66 |1.66 .49 |2.09 |2.09 [10.5
Mhax [Transcriptio P30822 ?IRMI 539.C.CYS%§i)tlison IAlkene(cys | RJA |4.84(1.75/4.84 | 5.46 [5.46[11.23|1.92 [ 1.50 .59 |3.31 | 1.59 2.89

n

by Cys




Mhay [Transcriptio P30822 CRM1 b539.C.CYSAddition |Alkene(cys| LM8 |1.59(1.59.43 {2.93(2.93(7.88 |2.08 | 1.45[12.66|2.57 | 2.04 p.93
Khaz q’ranscriptio P30822 CRM1 539.C.CYS%;¥iSt‘)n IAlkene(cys | LBF |3.24(1.8314.87 [14.83(4.60{14.83 | 1.11 | 0.49 [12.92|0.93 | 0.93 P.78
Uhav Qranscriptio P30822 CRM1 539.C.CYS|2:1c(i:i¥ison IAlkene(cys | AA8 |5.24(2.145.24 | 6.55 (4.660.37 |2.32|1.18 [12.69|2.95 | 1.39 R.95
Kxcu q’ransferase P22455 FGFR4 B52.A.CY %(?lillson IAlkene(cys | 40M |2.18(1.47.44 [9.39 (9.390.70 |0.47 | 0.47 [1.47 |0.59 | 0.59 §.09
bvnd [Transferase P11362 FGFR1 :63.A.CY Z):i;:li,lson IAlkene(cys | 9ES |1.57(1.42.07 | 7.25 (5.298.86 |1.27 [1.05 .27 |0.43|0.43 0.53
[lnpz Hydrolase [P25774 CATS ES.A.CYS Z):igli,lson Alkene(cys | C1P |2.49(2.14.89 | 2.34 (2.162.36 |1.47 [1.473.99 |1.55|155p
Kli5 [Transferase P00533 EGFR [197.ACY %;i’;n IAlkene(cys | IWY |2.04(1.782.89 | 2.78 (2.786.35 [0.31|0.31[1.36 |0.37 [ 0.37 .43
Klgm [Transferase P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z):i;:li,lson IAlkene(cys | DJK |1.38(1.31[1.64 | 1.27 (0.97[1.27 [0.78 (0.78 [1.77 |0.83 |0.83 .91
Bika [Transferase |P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY %(?lillson IAlkene(cys | OUN |2.59(1.09.59 | 6.82 (3.44[7.93 |1.87 |1.87 4.67 |4.51|4.51B.79
KUg5j [Transferase P00533 EGFR 397.A.CY %;i’;n IAlkene(cys | OWN |2.20(1.473.37 | 2.15 (0.74.39 [0.68 |0.681.89 |1.31|1.31P.15
Ui24 [Transferase P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z):igli,lson IAlkene(cys | 1C9 |1.42(0.96[1.93 | 1.52 (0.984.78 |0.41|0.41[1.59 |0.68 | 0.68 B.3
bfed [Transferase |P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY %(?lillson IAlkene(cys | 5X4 |1.30(1.30.92 | 4.36 (3.58[7.14 [0.79 (0.79 [7.07 |7.01 |[6.71 .22
bhg7 [Transferase 00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z):i;i,lson IAlkene(cys| 630 |1.66(1.34[.15 [ 0.36 (0.32)0.38 | 0.58 [ 0.58 5.02 |0.99 | 0.99 B.16
bhg5 [Transferase P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY lXZJf'\J:iilison IAlkene(cys| 633 |1.53|1.15P.86 | 0.67 |0.678.31 |1.30 (0.49 [7.16 |2.55|2.55P.8
bhg8 [Transferase 00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY |thidclillson IAlkene(cys| 634 |1.94{0.99.06 | 0.41 (0.41[1.12 |5.20(0.37 4.75 |1.61|1.61 4.34
bhg9 [Transferase 00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z):i;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 63A |2.27(1.31p.3 |0.50 (0.504.99 |1.12|1.124.88 |1.06 | 1.06 B.74
bj9y [Transferase P00533 EGFR '8197.A.CY Z{Jdclillson Ilkene(cys | 6HL |1.12(1.082.29 | 2.46 (0.68.54 [0.77 [ 0.77 .34 |0.69 | 0.69 p.32
bgnk [Transferase P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY |thidclillson IAlkene(cys | 80U |1.80(1.68[2.93 [ 0.72 (0.65[1.61 |0.39|0.37 [1.61 |0.69 |0.69 B.14
bug9 [Transferase 00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z):i;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 8AM |2.19(1.672.47 | 0.44 (0.440.87 |0.61|0.60 .57 |0.45|0.45 .04
bug8 [Transferase |P00533 EGFR 397.A.CY E\{inﬁ)n IAlkene(cys | 8BP |2.64(1.318.95 [ 1.11 (0.78{1.11 [0.91|0.28 {1.88 |0.50 | 0.50 p.81
bugc [Transferase 00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z):i;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 8BS |3.68(0.963.68 | 5.30 (5.296.30 |0.57 [ 0.57 .04 |0.58 [ 0.58 p.35
Bw2q [Transferase P00533 EGFR ?97.A.CY Z{J;illson Alkene(cys | HKI [1.99(1.40R.2 |1.02 {0.93B.06 |2.28|1.98 .28 |1.49|1.49 p.41
Upe7 [Metal P02638 5100-B :4.A.CYS |;{Jdclillson IAlkene(cys | ODN [0.95(0.95R.57 | 9.52 [7.08[11.71| 9.78 | 5.45 9.78 |2.37 | 2.37 B.75

binding by Cys

rotein
Updz [Metal P02638 S100-B  B4.B.CYS [Addition |Alkene(cys| CTI |2.76(1.812.89 [4.54 (4.545.05 |5.84(4.905.85 |4.76 | 4.76 .88

pinding by Cys

rotein
Uped [Metal P02638 S100-B  B4.X.CYS |Addition |Alkene(cys| REV |2.02(0.84R.4 [6.27 |6.276.32 |2.14 (214 52 |3.36 | 1.06 p.67

binding by Cys

rotein
Bzim [Transferase P42336 PIK3CA B62.A.CY |Addition |Alkene(cys | KKR |2.78|2.454.17 | 2.19 |1.33[13.81 | 1.17 | 1.17 3.02 | 0.94 [ 0.94 [.14
Ugps [Transferase P52333 UAK3 SOQ.A.CY txjt(i:iilison IAlkene(cys | 37Q |1.65(1.31[1.71 | 0.95|0.850.95 |0.45|0.45 228 |0.36 | 0.36 .38
Uz16 [Transferase |P52333 VAK3 gO9.A.CY %j;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 4LH |2.00({1.80[2.14 [ 1.49 (1.490.65 |1.09|0.80[1.09 |7.34 |5.98 B.73
btoz [Transferase |P52333 VAK3 SOQ.A.CY %;iﬁm IAlkene(cys | 7H4 |1.72(1.21p.75 [ 0.83 [0.73}4.33 |2.51 |2.335.22 |0.66 | 0.66 B.42
bttu [Transferase P52333 UAK3 SOQ.A.CY txjgiilison IAlkene(cys | 7KV |1.9210.77 .31 | 0.63 |0.632.28 |0.99 | 0.74 5.07 |0.56 | 0.56 2.9
bttv  [Transferase [P52333 VAK3 gO9.A.CY %j;i,lson IAlkene(cys | 7KX |1.48(0.981.7 |3.47 (1.60[3.85 |1.58 |1.44 P 68 |0.49|0.49 p.21
BWFJ [Transferase P52333 VAK3 SOQ.A.CY %gmn IAlkene(cys| 9Z4 [1.05(1.05).01 | 4.98 (1.025.43 | 0.50 | 0.50 3.23 |4.19|1.13 4.19
bd11 [Transferase P00523 SRC §4S.A.CY ?{’j;i’;n IAlkene(cys | 56G |2.27(1.27.27 [ 9.15 [1.670.15 |2.17 [0.47 .26 |2.04 |1.24 .04
Prdb [Transferase [Q15303 ERBB4 SOS.A.CY Z‘):jgl)[/lzn IAlkyne(cys| GW?7 |2.01{1.90.29 | 0.67 [0.67[1.49 |0.42|0.35[1.56 |0.39 |0.39 .12
Pfoa |[Transferase Q9IM6U3 HMGS1 il?.A.CY Z%t(j:lillson Carbonyl(c| F24 [1.51(1.51R.67 |2.12 {1.77R.12 |2.60|2.02 .46 |2.39|2.39 B.46
bn19 Hydrolase POC6X7 REP i45.A.CY t::ic(i:lillson C?rbonyl(c D03 (2.951.24R.95 | 1.65 [1.033.91 |2.64 |2.49 |5.59 |4.36|4.36 b.14
bc50 Hydrolase POC6X7 REP i45.A.CY t;)Zit(;)tllson C?rbonyl(c SDJ (1.42|1.42R.64 | 2.57 [0.795.51 |2.51|2.427.94 |6.88|2.65 .88
6ffn  Hydrolase [P04936 POLG i47.A.CY t2:1((J:|¥|son Csezrbonyl(c D8K [3.35(2.378.35 | 0.73 {0.640.73 | 2.83|0.78 |8.38 |5.64|1.87 b.64
[lpyo Hydrolase [P42574 ICASP3 iSS.A.CY Z‘):jgl)[/lzn C?rbonyl(c AS) |1.47|1.414.07 | 4.64 |2.069.58 |1.09|1.01 2,17 |1.30|1.30 .18
nlj Hydrolase [P43235 CATK SSABACYS t;)ZJ((J:IX{IS;JH C?rbonyl(c 2CA [6.34|6.23183.64 | 0.61 {0.610.99 |2.68|1.14 10.02|2.95|1.33 4.58
[nl6 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS t::ic(i:lillson C?rbonyl(c 750 |2.27|2.25p.79 | 2.08 |2.084.56 |1.62|1.58 8.41 |1.28 |0.90 [1.23
[lbgo Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS Z‘):jgl)[/lzn C?rbonyl(c 110 (3.23({1.6114.07 | 1.02 (0.944.70 |1.20 (1.20 .14 [11.39|1.28 [11.3
flayw Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS E{J(Eﬁllson Cs%rbonyl(c IN3 |1.30|1.058.08 | 5.94 |3.1412.30 | 4.31 | 4.31 [13.74|13.46|12.63 ZSA

y Cys s




llayv Hydrolase [P43235 CATK P5.A.CYS [Addition [Carbonyl(c| IN6 |3.41{3.41p.18 [ 2.29 (2.296.32 |2.05|2.05[14.06|3.72 | 2.22 B.72
flayu Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS bA):iglilliJn Csezrbonyl(c INA (3.25]2.6888.25 | 3.30 [1.975.43 |6.48 | 1.00 14.19|2.67 | 2.67 p.97
llau3 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS |z:ic(i:li,lson Csa)rbonyl(c PCM |6.50|6.50[1.94 | 1.51 [1.511.67 | 1.80 | 1.66 5,93 |13.06|11.62[13.6
llau2 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS %;ﬁson Csa)rbonyl(c POS |3.94(2.60B.94 | 3.11 |3.11[13.15| 2.00 | 2.00 [12.31|9.61 | 3.87 P.64
Hyv8 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS %ﬁ;iﬁm c?rbonyl(c RGL |3.21|1.933.28 [ 6.16 |1.88[7.15 [9.54|1.91 8.38 |6.20 [ 3.78 .21
llau0 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS |z:ic(i:li,lson Csa)rbonyl(c SDK (2.85(1.703.42 | 5.51 (1.86[7.55 |3.56 [3.315.19 |[3.54|3.54 p.67
Pop3 Hydrolase P25774 CATS PR5.ACYS bA):iglilliJn Csezrbonyl(c TF5 |2.84|1.29.84 [ 0.48 |0.48[1.85 [0.41|0.41[1.76 |4.75(0.44 [1.38
Bovx Hydrolase P25774 CATS PR5.ACYS %ﬁ;iﬁm c?rbonyl(c 064 |1.87|1.87B.74 [ 0.57 |0.57.58 |4.03|1.08 2.05 |8.950.37 B.95
Bof8 Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P6.A.CYS %;ﬁson Csa)rbonyl(c 10Y [1.94(1.89R.94 | 2.74 {2.22110.85| 0.85 | 0.85 .75 |11.25|1.72 {11.4
Rjai Hydrolase (094760 DDAH1 R73.A.CY bA):iglilliJn Csezrbonyl(c CIR (1.10]0.641.97 | 1.27 {1.27{1.33 | 0.99 | 0.99 |5.278|0.82 | 0.75 [1.92
Ux0t [OxidoreductP49419 ALDH7A§02.A.CY |z:ic(i:li,lson Csa)rbonyl(c 3W9 |1.36|1.36.29 | 1.05|1.05[1.12 [2.17|2.17 .26 |0.90 [ 0.90 B.53
Bse il 5 by Cys ys)

blbg [Transferase I6Y9J2 IDTB  B54.B.CYSAddition [Carbonyl(c | 3HL |3.02{3.0213.12 [ 1.25 [1.2501.29 [1.62 |1.62 2,34 |0.79 | 0.79 [7.96
flgtn Hydrolase Q14790 ICASP8 B60.A.CY Zﬁ;i,lson Cszzrbonyl(c ASJ |1.58|1.36[2.83 | 2.85|2.85[7.77 [0.93]|0.93 .68 |8.68 | 1.49 B.68
[Lflj Hydrolase [P55210 ICASP7 i%.A.CY Z{J;illson Cse?rbonyl(c Peptide|2.78(1.483.06 | 4.72 (2.815.36 [1.10|0.97 P56 |1.36 | 1.36 .65
Bbpm Hydrolase [QINAW4 QINAW gl.A.CYS |Xllidclillson Cs;rbonyl(c AR7 |1.72|11.39p.15 [ 1.39 |1.39(1.46 [4.41|1.33 9.56 |3.18|1.52 3.18
bcal |Ligase P46934 &EDD4 627.A.CY Zﬁ;i,lson Cszzrbonyl(c 4YU (1.47(1.25PR.05 |3.91 (3.919.60 |1.28(0.84 1,37 (141|141 471
Bkwb Hydrolase [P43235 CATK iOZS.X.C |xidclillson Nsi)trile(cys) ORH |5.99(5.84P.16 [ 0.80 (0.77{1.23 |1.22|1.22[1.24 |8.14(2.85P

“mzo Hydrolase (070370 CTSS i47.A.CY |Xllidclillson Nitrile(cys)| 2EW |4.60(1.835.73 | 1.18|10.91.40 |1.06 | 1.06 [1.35 |1.10|1.10 R.67
“dmx Hydrolase [P43235 CATK gS.A.CYS Zﬁ;i,lson Nitrile(cys)| OLB |6.02|2.356.02 | 1.35|1.045.80 | 0.46|0.46 [1.45 [5.85|1.61 .85
“dmy Hydrolase [P43235 CATK P5.A.CYS %;ﬁson Nitrile(cys)| OLC |1.54|1.54R.81 |6.11|3.63[10.01|0.31|0.31[1.3 |[4.24|1.72 424
Pxul Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS Zﬁ;i,lson Nitrile(cys)| 424 |2.08(1.75R.68 | 0.39|0.251.76 |6.97 | 6.97 [1.87 [12.10| 5.80 {12

Pyic Hydrolase |P07711  [CATL1 P5.ACYS %c%son Nitrile(cys)| 424 |2.00{1.23p.4 |0.39[0.29[11.99|0.40 | 0.40 [1.45 |7.40 [5.99 [7.4
Bf02 Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS |xidclillson Nitrile(cys)| 5T9 [3.99(2.5718.99 | 1.030.971.00 |1.09|1.09 [1.53 [12.16]|6.21 {12.5
btdi Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS Z):i;i,lson Nitrile(cys)| 7AS |9.81|2.790.81 (1.69 |1.528.40 |1.44|1.44 P 42 [1.41]|1.418.27
Pbmaj Hydrolase pP07711 CATL1 PR5.A.CYS Z{J;iﬁm Nitrile(cys)| 7KH |1.52|1.52.69 | 2.67 |2.652.84 |1.24|1.24[1.24 |0.48 [ 0.48 p.42
Pmae Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 PR5.A.CYS |X(lizjzlillson Nitrile(cys)| 7KN |2.50(1.662.5 |8.54|3.81[10.09|6.14|6.14 5.14 |0.60|0.60 0.78
Bhwn Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS Z):i;i,lson Nitrile(cys)| BD [6.97|6.97{1.39 | 0.69 |0.690.78 | 0.42|0.42 [1.45 |8.24|6.78 B.24
[lms6 Hydrolase [P25774 CATS P5.ACYS th(j:lillson Nitrile(cys)| VLN |2.32|2.102.35 | 0.98 |0.473.62 | 1.04|1.04 3.26 |5.06 | 1.59 5.06
pft2 Hydrolase [P25774 CATS PR5.A.CYS |X(lizjzlillson Nitrile(cys)| C28 |1.71|1.573.06 [ 0.920.925.30 |1.51|1.28 1,51 [1.14|1.14 .12
pfrq Hydrolase P25774 CATS P5.B.CYS Z{J;iﬁm Nitrile(cys)| C71 |3.96|2.0713.96 | 3.75|2.40B.72 | 1.40|1.40 .23 [6.14|4.62 .14
prén Hydrolase [P43235 CATK P5.A.CYS th(j:lillson Nitrile(cys)| CKE |1.48|1.351.61 | 0.90 |0.880.90 |1.87|0.96 P.34 [3.44|1.21B.4
Pfq9 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS Z):i;i,lson Nitrile(cys)| CRJ |2.74|1.28.74 | 0.78 10.786.17 | 1.30|1.30 .13 [3.92|1.56 B.92
Pfud Hydrolase P25774 CATS PR5.ACYS Z{J;iﬁm Nitrile(cys)| CRL |1.57|1.57.19 [ 0.42 |0.42[1.23 [1.24|1.24 .77 |0.58 [ 0.58 §.77
Pfra Hydrolase [P25774 CATS PR5.A.CYS |X(lizjzlillson Nitrile(cys)| CRV |1.86(1.332.06 | 0.49 |10.4911.05 | 1.58 |1.42 P 56 |3.55|2.03 B.55
Pxu4 Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS i):j;){lson Nitrile(cys)| DJT |2.27|1.29R.6 |1.42|1.36[1.42 | 154|154 P54 [1.22]|1.22B5
Bndc Hydrolase P25774 CATS PR5.ACYS %g’li’;n Nitrile(cys)| EF3 |3.27|3.270.29 [ 1.11|0.82[1.11 [0.92|0.92 3,71 |2.78 | 0.49 .78
bmay Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS %;i’lson Nitrile(cys)| GH4 |2.15(1.42R.22 (5.75|1.775.76 |5.43|0.50 5.43 [6.67 | 0.76 p.67
ludv Hydrolase [P43235 CATK R5.A.CYS t:{]szl)t(lson Nitrile(cys)| IHE |2.27|2.22Pp.6 |2.67|2.654.00 |2.66|2.60 3.94 |3.26 (2.92 .5
ludw Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS %g’li’;n Nitrile(cys)| IHI |3.04|1.183.09 | 1.06 |0.89(7.21 |7.06|7.06 .21 |7.46 | 1.45[7.45
lu9x Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS i):j;){lson Nitrile(cys)| IHJ |4.24|3.796.17 [ 9.06 |4.590.44 |1.37|1.37 .05 [6.79|1.32 .79
Bkwz Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS Zj;iﬁm Nitrile(cys) | KWZ |2.56|1.31R.55 | 8.56 |1.838.51 |1.61|1.61 .63 |7.13|3.02 D.94
Bhha Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS tXZJ((j:lillson Nitrile(cys) | NOW |1.60(1.59{1.97 | 0.330.330.58 | 0.75|0.75 [1.71 |0.49|0.49 4.06
BoOu Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS i):j;){lson Nitrile(cys)| 047 |2.04|1.02.66 | 0.83]0.770.83 |1.24|1.24 P25 [1.55|1.55 {14.2
Bolg Hydrolase [P43235 CATK P5.A.CYS tXZJ(?Ii,Ison Nitrile(cys)| O75 |0.97|0.971.4 |[1.19|1.19[1.32 [6.60|2.26 5.57 |1.44|1.44 1141
Bkw9 Hydrolase [P43235 CATK PR5.A.CYS tX:iglillson Nitrile(cys)| ORG |1.58(1.411.58 | 0.46 |0.3600.52 |1.26 | 0.97 .25 |7.96 | 1.60 :.33

by Cys




haxm Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS [Addition |Nitrile(cys)| V65 |2.39(1.208.34 {3.24 |3.116.22 (0.43(0.43 .59 |0.84 | 0.84 4.23
Pxu3 Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS %;iﬁ)n Nitrile(cys)| XU3 |1.71|1.71R.56 | 9.38 |8.12(10.74| 1.28 | 1.28 [1.85 [5.30|1.44 5.3
Pxu5 Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS |Xic(i:li,lson Nitrile(cys)| XU5 |1.82(1.823.1 |0.56 |0.511.56 |0.85|0.85[1.98 |5.77|2.06 .77
Prom Hydrolase [P25774 CATS P5.A.CYS Z):ic(i;lillson Nitrile(cys)| Y11 |2.05(1.81.05 | 0.780.780.98 | 0.54|0.54 P.65 [3.29|1.04 .21
Pron Hydrolase P25774 CATS PR5.ACYS %jglillson Nitrile(cys)| Y14 |2.25(1.81R.76 | 1.08 |10.84[1.13 | 0.58 | 0.58 .63 |1.40|1.40 b.92
Prdo Hydrolase [P25774 CATS P5.A.CYS |Xic(i:li,lson Nitrile(cys)| Y15 |4.39(2.0744.39 |2.26 |0.73R.54 |2.29|2.29 .01 [3.33|3.335.83
Ryj2 Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS %;iﬁ)n Nitrile(cys)| YJ2 |5.91|2.68R.5 |0.49]0.2711.37 |2.89|2.89[1.86 |5.69|5.69 {10.6
Ryj8 Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS %jglillson Nitrile(cys)| YJ8 |3.65(2.0413.65 | 0.37 |10.32[1.27 | 0.38|0.38 [1.69 |5.67 |3.21 é.OS
Pyj9 Hydrolase [P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS Z):ic(i;lillson Nitrile(cys)| YJ9 |5.12|5.12.95 | 0.55]0.550.65 | 0.68|0.68 [1.74 |6.27 | 1.49 .26
Ryjb Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P5.A.CYS %;iﬁ)n Nitrile(cys)| YJ9 |4.32|4.2814.88 (1.321.291.32 |1.05|1.05[1.57 [6.20|6.20 {11.1
Bs3j [Transferase |P21980 TGM2 R77.A.CY |Xic(i:li,lson Nitrile(cys) [Peptide| 2.05(2.053.27 | 2.41 |12.25[10.95(17.99|17.995.66 |1.25|1.25B.72
[lgmy Hydrolase [P07858 CATB EQ.A.CYS Z):ic(i;lillson Nitrile(cys)| AEM |2.31|1.772.81 (1.41|1.321.41 |1.66|1.66 5,74 |1.15|1.15 0.0
bay2 Hydrolase [P07858 CATB PR9.A.CYS Zﬁ;i,lson Nitrile(cys)| C1G |1.62(1.098.12 | 2.72|2.729.85 |2.45|1.41 2 43 |2.48|2.22 :.71
Bi4a Hydrolase (094760 DDAH1 P74.A.CY Z{J;i,lson Guanyl LN5 |1.57[1.39[1.69 | 0.96 (0.670.96 [0.77 [0.77 3.75 |0.81 | 0.81 B.76
Bp8e Hydrolase (094760 DDAH1 274.A.CY |thitjclillson Guanyl LN7 |1.98|1.37.78 [ 1.95|1.282.09 |0.85]|0.852.39 |1.93 | 1.93 B.62
Be7r [Transferase Q15750 ITAB1 i74.A.CY gﬁbcs{iiuti Halide 5KW |4.28|1.674.84 | 1.09 |0.94[1.16 |2.87|2.66 4,75 |1.46 | 1.46 [1.05
Bvgx [Transferase P03366 GAG- isl.A.CY gzbbs)tlltcu)tlls Halide 9HY |1.71|1.71(1.85 | 1.88 |1.58[10.58 | 1.06 | 1.06 .56 |0.41 | 0.41 .14
POL 5 on by Cys
BbOr [Transcriptio P37231 PPAR-y P85.A.CY [Substituti Halide GW9 |1.73|0.70[1.73 [ 0.58 |0.58[1.01 [4.11|4.11 4.62 |1.06 | 1.06 .19
hygm ?ransferase P78417 GSTO1 gZ.A.CYS gzl:]silt?t,ls Halide 4G9 |1.67(1.67.84 | 2.31 |2.31R.50 |5.21(5.21 5,21 |[8.56|1.20 B.56
Wyqu [Transferase P78417 GSTO1 B2.A.CYS gzbbs)tlltcu)tlls Halide 4GB |1.43|1.42p.15 [ 5.88 |3.035.88 [0.80|0.80 [1.81 |0.34 |0.34 .25
Byqv [Transferase P78417 GSTO1 B2.A.CYS gzl:]silt?t,ls Halide 4GG (1.48(1.11p.07 | 1.97 (1.411.97 |4.54 [4.54 454 [0.82|0.82 B.83
Ptod |Lyase P07805 DCOR B60.A.CY grl]bbsﬁltcu)t,ls Halide DMO (0.96(0.90R.29 | 1.23 {1.1711.23 | 1.24|1.19 14.03|1.34|1.34 6.28
Umz4 [Transferase (092972 POLG :66.A.CY grlllfs)tlltcu)tlls Halide 2F3 (0.87|0.87.02 | 8.34 |3.438.59 | 4.47 |4.47 4.64 |0.58|0.58 .33
Btyq [Transferase [092972 POLG 266.A.CY gzl:zlt?t,ls Halide HI4 |2.30|1.50{1.03 | 7.03 |7.03[10.16 | 4.37 | 4.37 .13 | 0.77 [ 0.77 .03
Bvdo Hydrolase Q9UDY8 MALT1 264.A.CY grl]t:]s)tllt?t,ls Halide Peptide|2.38(2.38[3.63 | 7.13|2.38[7.93 | 0.68|0.68 .95 [1.80|1.80 [1.85
[1x83 [lsomerase [Q46822 IDI 27.A.CYS grlll:zlgj)tlls Halide SBH |3.29|1.63B.28 | 2.45|2.45p5.41 |4.74|4.74 356 |1.52 |1.52 B.07
bmjb [Transferase |P54762 EPHB1 [/03.A.CY gzl:zlt?t,ls Halide 703 |1.36|0.554.86 | 2.21|2.17R.25 |6.63|6.63 5.63 |1.70 | 0.52 [1.84
bl6o [Transferase P54753 EPHB3 ?17.A.CY gﬂtz.&tl.s Halide 6P6 (1.92]0.73p.27 | 1.03 |1.031.20 | 3.96 | 3.96 4.06 |0.88|0.88 [7.37
bl6p [Transferase |P54753 EPHB3 ?l?.A.CY grlll:zlgj)tlls Halide 6P8 |1.15(1.15p.07 | 3.65|1.25B.65 |6.63 [5.49 |5.63 |0.47 | 0.47 6.83
Uxzl [Transferase P43403 ZAP70 §8A.CYS grl]t:)sﬁltcu)tlls Halide 4N8 |2.18(1.34P.33 | 4.81 |3.355.00 |5.24 (5.24 5,24 |4.77 |3.24 .82
Uxz0 [Transferase P43403 ZAP70 [17.A.CY grl]t?gt,l&tlls Others 4N5 |3.49|0.9713.48 | 7.43 |6.018.00 |7.43|7.43[7.43 |2.76|2.76 6.89
[lnms Hydrolase [P42574 ICASP3 iGS.A.CY gzl:zlt?t,ls Others 161 |1.49]|1.49[2.76 [ 0.58 |0.54p.60 |1.44|1.44 518 |0.40 | 0.40 B.52
Bkjf Hydrolase P42574 CASP3 fG3.A.CY grl]t:]s)tllt?t,ls Others B92 |2.39]2.395.58 [ 0.90 (0.673.68 |2.50 [1.16 .87 [0.75|0.75 .72
Ujje Hydrolase [P42574 ICASP3 iGS.A.CY grlll:zlgj)tlls Others Peptide|2.92(1.71.92 | 2.32 (1.50(7.63 |2.60 |2.46 |5.55 |3.11 |3.11 p.12
Ujj8 Hydrolase [P55210 ICASP7 i86.A.CY grl}t?s){lt(l?l(ls Others Peptide|2.43(1.59.88 | 2.33 (1.37p.50 [5.51(3.62[7.79 |5.00 [4.76 p.73
Pwly [Transferase QINQR1 [KMT5A §11.A.CY gzt?s)tlltcu)tlls Others 9SV |1.77(0.83[1.77 | 3.83 |2.843.83 |0.42 (0.421.42 [2.09|2.09 10.7
Bkin Hydrolase Q14790 ICASP8 gGO.A.CY gztgncu){us Others B93 |2.10(2.10B.14 [ 1.61 |1.436.61 [1.26 |0.31 .36 |4.42|4.42 2.87
Bkjqg Hydrolase Q14790 ICASP8 gGO.A.CY grl]lt?s)tllsl:])tlls Others B94 |2.08|2.08[3.36 | 1.01 |{1.011.37 | 0.62|0.62 4.53 |3.74|1.19 B.74
Kjj7 Hydrolase Q14790 ICASP8 gGO.A.CY gzt?s)tllil:}tlls Others Peptide|1.87|1.36 .7 |2.06 [2.06[1.74 [3.85(2.92 5.38 |6.20 |3.48 6.2
Myhf [Transferase [Q06187 BTK iBl.A.CY grl}t?s){lt(l?l(ls Others 4C9 |2.10|1.66.84 [ 0.39|0.38/0.56 |2.90|2.90 3.98 |2.00 |2.00 B.19
“pnc Hydrolase [C3TPN7 MAP §9AAACYS gzt?s)tllsl:])t(ls Others 7NP |1.99(1.21p.87 | 3.08 |3.043.62 |1.74 (0.751.74 [0.79|0.79 4.09
¥pe0d [Metal P02638 5100-B B4.A.CYS gzt?s)tlltcustlls Others NQS |1.72|1.723.65 [ 5.54 |1.715.54 [5.43|2.79 543 |0.81(0.81 p.19
bindipg on by Cys
rotein
honm |Ligase Q15819 UBE2V2 B7.B.CYS [Substituti [Others N2F |2.90|1.23R.9 [0.26|0.26[0.51 |1.08|1.08 .78 |0.19 | 0.19 3.84
[Lkhp Hydrolase [P00784 PAPAL1 P5.A.CYS gzt?s)tlltcu)tlls Others Peptide|1.77|1.772.71 | 1.18 |1.181.79 | 1.04 (1.04 P.67 |1.90|1.54 p.24

on by Cys




[Lkhq Hydrolase [P00784 PAPA1 P5.A.CYS Substituti Others Peptide|2.41(1.41p.45 | 5.15 [5.07p.15 [1.56 | 0.77 .56 |2.09 | 1.21 P.56
on by Cys
Bof9 Hydrolase P07711 CATL1 P6.A.CYS [Substituti Others 10X |2.63(2.63B.7 |3.772.93[10.97|7.69 | 7.69 3.54 (10.91| 2.66 {10.9
on by Cys
bv6v Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.B.CYS Ring Heterocycli| 8YA |1.01|0.72{1.1 |0.80|0.80B.47 |11.52|10.89[11.53(2.66 | 2.66 B.76
Opening [
by Cys
Pabk Hydrolase POC6X7  [REP [145.B.CYSRing Heterocycli| AZP |3.43|1.45B.7 |1.74)1.486.08 | 1.35|1.04 .79 [5.24|2.98 b.56
Opening [
by Cys
Pcno Hydrolase [P42574 ICASP3 [163.A.CY Ring Heterocycli| M60 |2.93|1.763.39 | 4.754.306.88 | 9.52 | 5.66 [3.85 |6.09 | 5.58 8.92
s Opening [
by Cys
Rcdr Hydrolase P42574 ICASP3 [163.A.CY Ring Heterocycli|Peptide| 3.05(1.496.18 | 6.36 |3.196.36 |3.58 | 2.21 |5.24 (10.63| 7.60 {10.6
] Opening [ <]
by Cys
Penk Hydrolase P42574 ICASP3 [163.A.CY Ring Heterocycli|Peptide| 3.072.46 3.29 | 6.94 |14.586.94 |2.19|1.33 3,06 (10.30| 7.66 {13.3
s Opening [
by Cys
Renl  Hydrolase P42574 ICASP3 [163.A.CY Ring Heterocycli|Peptide| 2.32|1.97R.4 |4.30]2.8609.52 |2.25|1.61 2,37 [9.53|9.5310.7
] Opening [ B
by Cys
Penn Hydrolase  P42574 ICASP3 [163.A.CY Ring Heterocycli|Peptide[3.13(1.983.13 | 4.79 [3.344.87 | 3.54 [3.51 P 33 [4.88 |4.88 .85
] Opening [
by Cys
Pokj [lsomerase [P44859 DAPF  R17.A.CY Ring Heterocycli| ZDR |1.60(0.97{1.78 | 0.3410.341.39 | 0.88|0.88 .07 [1.19|1.19 B.92
] Opening [
by Cys
Bbcn Hydrolase [A5YVK8 [A5YVK8PR5.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| E64 [2.20({1.03p.2 |4.00 (3.894.01 |2.66 2.39 4.08 |2.75|2.75 p.04
Opening [
by Cys
Ppre Hydrolase |A8DS38  |A8DS38 P5.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| E64 |1.58|1.5883.15 |2.87|2.705.14 |1.43|1.43 291 [5.37|5.37 {10.9
Opening [ b
by Cys
llatk Hydrolase [P43235 CATK P5.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| E64 |1.49(1.498.7 |1.33]1.08R.36 |0.70|0.655.41 [5.82|5.82 0.8
Opening [ 7
by Cys
Bekm [lsomerase [QILFG2  |DAPF P54.A.CY Ring Heterocycli| ZDR |1.71|1.371.71 | 1.15]1.0411.23 | 0.83|0.83 .16 |1.41|1.41 4.07
] Opening [
by Cys
flcsb Hydrolase 07858 CATB R9.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| EPO [1.37(1.37p.97 [1.04 [0.96[1.59 |1.31(0.81p9 [2.12|1.33p.28
Opening [
by Cys
Bbpf Hydrolase [QIN6S8  [QIN6S8 U2.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| E64 |1.93|1.43R.43 |6.0216.02[12.82|3.04|1.08 3,59 [6.72|3.31 6.72
Opening [
by Cys
[infz |lsomerase Q46822 ID1 67.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| EIP |1.38|1.38P.13 | 1.64 |0.52[1.72 |1.87|1.87 2,19 |2.98 | 2.98 §.22
Opening [
by Cys
Pgke [Isomerase [P44859 DAPF  [I3.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| ZDP |1.30(1.30{1.97 | 0.47 |0.4711.66 |1.11|1.10[1.56 |4.79|4.79 B.75
Opening [
by Cys
Bejx [lsomerase QILFG2 DAPF  P9.A.CYS Ring Heterocycli| ZDP {1.32(1.00(1.58 | 1.25 [1.25pR.09 |0.92 (0.92 P 48 |4.72 | 4.72 p.42
Opening [
by Cys
Ulvé Hydrolase [P01116 KRAS [12.A.CYS Disulfide [Sulfydryl | 20H |2.97(1.22.97 | 1.07 |0.79B.76 |0.59 | 0.59 [1.59 |2.51 |0.43 B.54
Formation
Urgx OxidoreductQ13162 PRDX4 [124.A.CY Disulfide Sulfydryl [COM [1.85/0.94/4.89 | 1.85|1.854.28 |2.57 | 2.57 3.41 |2.80|2.80 §.45
pse s Formation
Pmim Hydrolase [ROYTM5 |[ROYTM5[126.A.CY Disulfide [Sulfydryl | 2W7 |2.68(2.683.57 | 5.06 |5.06{14.75|1.51 | 1.51 .51 |1.62 |1.62 P.2
s Formation
Borx [Transferase 015530 PDPK1 [148.G.CY PDisulfide [Sulfydryl 1F8 |1.00{0.90B.13 | 7.55 (7.197.55 [0.21(0.21[1.21 |5.98|5.98 [11.1
s Formation “
Borz |[Transferase (015530 PDPK1 [148.A.CY Disulfide Sulfydryl 2A2 |1.41|1.41p.4 |[0.72|0.72[1.73 [1.64|1.64 .65 |1.93(1.93 B.2
s Formation
Botu [Transferase (015530 PDPK1 [148.A.CY Disulfide [Sulfydryl J30 |1.60(1.591.39 (2.30|1.59B.15 |3.20|3.20 2,94 |[3.04|1.96 B.31
s Formation
Ripp Hydrolase P07858 CATB R9.A.CYS PDisulfide Sulfydryl | PYS (2.65|2.65B.13 | 3.59 |2.776.36 |3.69|3.69 3.63 |3.67 |3.01 6.79
Formation
Rijn [Transferase [Q99AU2 Q99AU2 B66.A.CY Disulfide Sulfydryl 221 (2.44(1.99pP.44|7.70 (1.898.52 |2.47|2.47 3.47 [5.99|2.16 p.99
S Formation
Upok [OxidoreductP10599 ITXN 69.A.CYS Pisulfide Sulfydryl | COM (2.03|1.08.02 | 3.97 [3.723.97 |2.80|2.80 3.01 |3.96|1.84 B.96
pse Formation
Upel [Metal P02638 S100-B B4.A.CYS Disulfide Sulfydryl DCD |1.12]|1.04[1.36 | 2.18 |2.162.81 | 3.00 | 3.00 3.12 |2.10 | 1.67 b.13
binding Formation
rotein
fLzlr Hydrolase [P03951 FA11  [195.A.SER[Addition [Boric acid | 368 |1.74({1.50[1.74 {1.91 (1.80{1.91 [2.61|1.26 P.26 |1.84 |1.84 P.92
to Ser
[Lz6f Hydrolase [POAEB2 DACA H4.A.SER |Addition Boric acid | BO9 |4.46|4.184.55 | 4.31 |2.2410.41 | 2.94 | 2.94 8.83 |5.37 [ 3.24 b.36
by Ser
Py59 Hydrolase [P39045 DAC #9.A.SER |Addition [Boric acid BH |1.78]1.77B.25 [ 3.54 |3.29B.54 |2.74|2.74 3,73 |2.84|2.64 B.51
by Ser
PxIn Hydrolase [P39045 DAC M9.A.SER |Addition Boric acid | EWA (2.07|2.07.48 | 1.25 [1.25[1.36 |3.01|2.40 3.34 |2.44|2.44 B.53
by Ser
Pxkl Hydrolase [P39045 DAC “9.A.SER |Addition [Boric acid | EWB [1.94(0.85[1.94 | 2.57 {1.885.41 |5.00|5.00 4.99 |2.97 | 2.97 4.63
by Ser
Ubax Hydrolase [P39045 DAC #9.A.SER (Addition [Boric acid | HQZ [1.57(1.362.07 | 3.09 (0.973.09 | 1.07 [1.07 [1.48 |1.46|1.46 B.14
by Ser
Py4a Hydrolase [P39045 DAC M9.A.SER |Addition Boricacid | ZA (4.37|1.0114.76 | 1.94 |1.89[1.94 |3.97 (3.97 3,97 |1.35|1.35 #.41

by Ser




Ux6t Hydrolase P9WKD3 [BLAC B4.A.SER [Addition Boricacid | 3Y6 |2.03({1.37[1.82 [ 7.36 |7.23[7.50 |1.41|1.41 P 68 |5.04 |5.04 6.99
by Ser
Ri03 Hydrolase [P27487 DPP4  B30.B.SER(Addition |Nitrile(ser) | AXD |2.39(1.642.96 | 1.06 [1.064.32 |1.46 [ 0.52 [1.51 |38.93(38.93p.12
by Ser
Bbjm Hydrolase [P27487 DPP4  B30.A.SER[Addition |Nitrile(ser) | BJM |1.24(1.02[1.45 | 2.54 (1.7713.03 |0.34 | 0.34 [1.38 |0.50 [ 0.50 .61
by Ser
Bw2t Hydrolase [P27487 DPP4  B30.A.SER[Addition |Nitrile(ser) | LF7 |1.38(1.34[1.52 | 2.63 [2.09R.79 [0.73|0.73 .15 |2.66 | 2.66 [/.36
by Ser
bkre Hydrolase [Q5VWZ2 |LYPLAL [124.A.SER[Addition [Carbonyl(s | 6WG |1.20{1.201.33 | 1.05 [1.02{1.07 |1.48 |1.48 .89 |1.36 | 1.36 §4.62
1L by Ser  Er)
Muug Hydrolase Q99685 MGLL [132.A.SERJAddition [Carbonyl(s | 64D (0.96|0.96[1.54 | 9.21|1.300.21 | 1.40 | 1.40 .39 |0.47 | 0.47 p.52
by Ser _gn)
Buli Hydrolase [Q5UB51 |POLG [135.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s [Peptide|4.28(2.30/4.73 | 8.04 |3.18[10.96 | 7.49 | 557 9.72 |4.71 |4.71p.91
by Ser _ Er)
Radq Viralprotein Q91RS4  |Q91RS4 [139.A.SERAddition [Carbonyl(s | FNH |4.89(4.17.81 [ 0.90 (0.90{7.88 [3.10 | 1.91 5.84 |5.27 | 5.27 [10.0
by Ser _gn) B
RocO |Viralprotein P27958 POLG [139.A.SER[Addition [Carbonyl(s | HU1 |1.77(1.77R.71 [ 0.68 |0.67{1.00 |5.47 | 1.05[7.59 |4.59 |4.59 .04
by Ser k)
Rocl |Viralprotein P27958 POLG [139.A.SERAddition [Carbonyl(s | HU2 |2.93(1.213.37 [ 0.73 |0.736.40 |1.29 |1.29 [12.78|11.53|7.20 11.5
by Ser _ Er) B
[Lghr Hydrolase [P00734 THRB  [195.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s | 157 |1.49({1.15p.11 {2.43|2.14p.43 |1.37 |1.37[1.89 |1.36 [1.36 [.14
by Ser _gn)
lgjl Hydrolase [P00734 ITHRB  [195.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s | 166 |1.01{1.01[1.65 | 1.64 [1.58{1.94 |1.59 (1.42[1.73 |1.40|1.40[7.53
by Ser  pr)
[lqj6 Hydrolase [P00734 ITHRB  [195.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s | 167 |1.44(1.08[1.95 |2.69 |2.69B.77 |3.95(1.253.27 |2.03|0.79 [7.69
by Ser  pr)
flzsl Hydrolase [P03951 FAl1l [195.A.SERJAddition [Carbonyl(s | 624 (2.00{1.69P.23 | 5.37 (0.806.14 |7.12 (0.57 .89 |1.02|1.02 b.63
by Ser __Er)
lzpz Hydrolase [P03951 FA1l  [195.A.SERAddition [Carbonyl(s | BUK |5.37(2.75/6.89 | 5.27 |4.035.63 |7.49 (2.22 5.36 |4.85|2.01[7.69
by Ser  pr)
Bfvf Hydrolase [Q16651 PRSS8 [195.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s | 1JZ |1.03{0.92[1.33 [ 3.54 |3.543.67 |1.23(0.812.63 |0.71|0.71 .13
by Ser _Er)
“ym9 Hydrolase P00772 CELA1 [195.A.SERAddition (Carbonyl(s | 4E4 |1.61|1.24[1.67 | 1.97 |1.50[83.32 | 4.80|1.29 |4.89 | 0.70 | 0.70 .04
by Ser  Er)
BeOn Hydrolase Q16651 PRSS8 [195.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s [Peptide|2.00(1.768.13 | 8.90 |6.44[11.71 | 7.90 | 7.45 [11.95]| 2.57 | 0.60 6.08
by Ser  pr)
[liau Hydrolase [P10144 GZMB  [195.A.SERAddition [Carbonyl(s [Peptide|1.841.632.03 {10.21|6.43{10.20 | 9.05 | 8.57 9.83 | 1.13 [ 1.13 .88
by Ser _Er)
BeOp Hydrolase Q16651 PRSS8 [195.B.SERAddition (Carbonyl(s | B3C |3.79|3.794.51 | 8.56 |2.07[8.56 |3.76 |3.76 [10.56| 7.94 | 4.88 [1.94
by Ser _ pr)
Bhgn Hydrolase [P00772 CELA1 [195.A.SERAddition [Carbonyl(s | FRW |2.35(1.362.38 | 5.93 |5.93{10.30 | 1.15 | 1.15 [16.81| 1.34 | 1.34 B.68
by Ser  pr)
Best Hydrolase P00772 CELA1 [195.E.SER|Addition (Carbonyl(s | GIS (0.97|0.97[1.94 | 0.67 |0.660.67 |2.90|1.56 3.01 |2.65|2.25 R.65
by Ser __Er)
[lqj7 Hydrolase [P00734 ITHRB  [195.B.SERJAddition (Carbonyl(s | GR1 |2.48|1.75P.48 | 6.56 |1.166.77 [9.21|1.16 9.06 |7.70 [ 1.88 R.17
by Ser )
[lhaz Hydrolase [P00772 CELA1 [195.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s | ILO |3.49(3.49(7.73 {4.93 (4.704.93 |7.52(1.797.79 |1.10|1.10 .18
by Ser  r)
Pv35 Hydrolase [P00772 CELA1 [195.A.SERJAddition (Carbonyl(s | J54 |1.53|1.40P.58 | 1.54 |1.54[1.68 |[4.86|1.64 |4.93 |9.20 [ 1.99 P.2
by Ser _Er)
lloce Hydrolase [P04058 IACES  R00.A.SERAddition [Carbonyl(s | MF2 |1.46(1.26[1.85 | 4.16 (2.878.17 [2.90 (290 5.5 |3.24 |3.24 B.69
by Ser )
Pwke Hydrolase [P39045 DAC M9.A.SER |Addition (Carbonyl(s | BIY [1.37|0.88[L.5 |2.58 (2.57R.90 |3.90 (249 4,71 |2.24|2.24 B.79
by Ser _Er)
Bzcz Hydrolase P39045 DAC H9.A.SER |Addition [Carbonyl(s | TFR |0.91]0.76{1.5 [0.91(0.91{1.41 [0.94|0.52 8.15 |0.96 | 0.96 .36
by Ser  Er)
bced Hydrolase [Q6MHTO [BD3459 [70.A.SER (Addition [Carbonyl(s | PNM |0.75(0.75[.19 | 3.65 |3.206.02 |6.87 | 6.87 |5.87 |2.89 | 2.03 .89
by Ser )
Bbg8 Hydrolase P03951 FA1l  B57.A.SERJAddition (Carbonyl(s | INH [1.07|1.07[2.31 | 7.55|2.868.97 |0.92|0.92[1.96 |3.86 | 3.86 [1.96
by Ser _Er)
Bk84 Hydrolase P97612 FAAH PR41.A.SERAddition (Carbonyl(s | K84 |2.02|1.37p.69 [ 5.29 |0.87p.29 [1.15|1.15P.15 |1.01|1.01{11.2
by Ser ) B
Pwap Hydrolase [P97612 FAAH P41 A SER[Addition [Carbonyl(s | PIX |1.04{0.80[1.54 { 1.03 [1.03{1.31 |1.40 (1.40 .03 |1.24 |1.24 .38
by Ser  r)
BLJ6 Hydrolase [P97612 FAAH P41.B.SER(Addition [Carbonyl(s | PIX |2.41{1.39P.46 [ 0.82(0.360.82 |1.37 (1.37 .73 |0.19 | 0.19 .96
by Ser _ Er)
[Lh8i Hydrolase [P00734 ITHRB  [195.H.SERSubstituti Phosphonyl| PHV |5.53(2.31p.67 | 2.33 (2.086.35 |5.81|1.05/6.06 |23.33|9.94 B.15
on by Ser
Amt5 Hydrolase [P97612 FAAH P41 A SERSubstituti Phosphonyl| MAY |2.33({1.54.33 [ 1.35|1.02{1.35 |6.22 |6.22 |5.62 |1.68 | 1.68 P.04
on by Ser
flscw Hydrolase P15555 DAC 62.A.SER [Substituti Phosphonyl| CP5 |1.39|1.39.86 | 4.98 [3.54[1.58 |3.25|3.25 3.14 |1.53 |1.53 b.19
on by Ser
fLrtl iralprotein 039914 NS4a/b [139.A.SERRing Lactam CPX |8.42|8.42p.01 | 8.87 [4.58[8.87 |7.34(1.32 .87 |2.84|2.84 {10.0
Opening B
by Ser
Bupn Hydrolase P9WKD1 PBPA PR22.A.SERRing Lactam IM2 12.29]2.27.95 | 3.05 |2.87}4.83 | 2.65|2.05 2.6 3.96 | 3.96 B.04
Opening
by Ser
Bupp Hydrolase P9WKD1 PBPA P22.A.SERRing Lactam PCZ (1.86/1.06[1.86 | 1.52 |1.30B.38 |1.41|1.11 3,01 |2.79|2.79 b.23
Opening
by Ser
Bupo Hydrolase P9WKD1 PBPA PR22.A.SERRing Lactam PNM |2.62|2.10R.85 | 2.26 |0.66[7.26 |2.52 | 1.55 P 57 |2.18|2.02 p.18
Opening
by Ser
Bzfz Hydrolase |AOAOH3JP MECA #03.A.SERRing Lactam AI8 |1.92(1.92p.91 1.60|1.60B.50 |1.68|1.68 3,11 |[3.08|1.56 3.09
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by Ser
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Figure S1. Some computional costs in this work. (a) Docking time (minute) for four covalent docking tools. (b)The average disk
of docking files.




Protein Varieties uniportlD n MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro Protein Varieties uniportiD n MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro
P43235 24 P00533 16
P0O7711 18 P52333 6
P25774 14 P00523 6
P0O1116 14 P28482 4
P42574 12 Q15750 5
P39045 10 P26663 3
P15555 8 015530 3
P00734 6 P03366 3
P0O0772 5 P21980 3
Q14790 5 P22455 3
POAEB2 4 P78417 3
P24228 4 Qosssl 3
P03951 4 P04818 2
P04936 4 P54753 2
P97612 4 P43403 2
P07858 4 Transferase Q06187 2
ABEOK8 3 Q9NQR1 2
094760 3 092972 2
P27487 3 P51812 1
Q16651 3 P49327 1
POADE4 3 P00488 1
Q93PQO 3 P11362 1

POWKD3 3 P53779 1
Q8RLAG 3 Q15303 1
POCEX7 3 Qomeu3 1
P15273 3 Q16539 1

Hydrolase POWKD1 3 Q02750 1
P0O0784 2 P54762 1

Q8DH45 2 P42336 1
P55210 2 16Y9)2 1

QINAWA 2 075909 1
P01112 2 Q15819 1
060911 1 Ligase P46934 1
P10144 1 Q4DA54 1
ASYVKS 1 Lyase PO7805 1
QINESE 1 Q4D3W2 2
ABDS38 1 P10599 1
ROYTMS 1 Oxidoreductase Q13162 1

AOQAOH2WXF8 1 P30838 1
ADAOH3JPAS 1 P49419 1

BIASC1 1 P44859 2
C3TPN7 1 Isomerase Q46822 2
091734 1 QOLFG2 2
P04058 1 P37231 10
P25779 1 Transcription P30822 4
QouDpYs 1 Q14145 3

Q6MHTO 1 Q99AU2Z 1
Q99685 1 P27958 2
Q5UB51 1 Viral Protein Q91R54 1

Qsvwz2 1 039914 1

Q8MNY2 1 Metal binding protein P02638 5

Q35AW3 1
070370 1

Figure S2. Median RMSD value of Best Scored Pose on each target. 7 stands for the total number of complexes for a given
uniprotID.



Table S2. The number of best RMSD value cross all the docking tools for a given tool based on the receptor type for Best Scored

Pose.

Receptor Type MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro
Hydrolase 18 10 15 10
Transferase 8 2 9 12
Ligase 0 1 2 0
Lyase 1 0 0 0
Oxidoreductase 1 1 0 3
Isomerase 0 2 1 0
Transcription 1 0 3 0
Viral Protein 0 2 0 1
Metal binding protein 1 0 0 0
Total 30 18 30 26

Table S3. The generalities calculated by the generality(G(i,x)) formula for four docking tool with Best Scored Pose measurement

based on the receptor type.

Receptor Type MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro
Hydrolase 8.8 4.9 7.4 4.9
Transferase 9.6 2.4 10.8 145

Ligase 0 333 66.7 0
Lyase 100 0 0 0

Oxidoreductase 16.7 16.7 0 50
Isomerase 0 333 16.7 0

Transcription 5.6 0 16.7 0
Viral Protein 0 50 0 25

Metal binding protein 20 0 0 0
G(i,x) 160.7 1406  118.3 94.4
Protein Varieties UniportiD 1 MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro Protein Varieties UniportID n MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro
P43235 24 P0O0533 16
PO7711 18 1.89 P52333 ¢
P25774 14 1.84 PO0523 6
PO1116 14 Q15750 5
P42574 12 P28482 4
P39045 10 P26663 3
P15555 g 015530 3
PO0734 & PO3366 3
PQO772 5 P21980 3
094760 5 P22455 3
POAEB2 4 P78417 3
P24228 4 Qo8s81 3
PO3951 4 Po48iE 2
PO4936 4 P54753 2
P97612 4 P43403 2
PO7858 4 Transferase Q06187 2
ABEOKS 3 Q9NGR1 2
Q14790 3 092972 2
P27487 3 P51812 1
Q16651 3 P4g327 1
POADG4 3 PO0488 1
Q93rQ0 3 P11362 1
PIWKD3 3 P53779 1
Q8RLAG6 3 Q15303 1
POCEX7 3 Q9MeU3 1
P15273 3 Q16539 1
Hydrolase POWKDL 3 Q02750 1
P00784 2 P54762 1
Q8DHA5 2 P42336 1
PS5210 2 eyl 1
QONAW4 075909 1
PO1112 2 Q15819 1
060911 1 Ligase P46934 1
P10144 1 Q4DA54 1
ASYVKS 1 Lyase  P07805 1
Qonese 1 Q403WZ 2
ABDS38 1 P10599 1
RIYTMS 1 Oxidoreductase Qisle2 1
AOAOHZWXF8 1 P30838 1
AOAOH3IPAS 1 pagals
B9A5C1 1 P44859 2
C3TPN7 1 Isomerase Q46822 2
091734 1 QoLFG2 3
P04058 1 F37731 10
P25779 1 - P30822 4
Qoubye 1 Transcription 014195 3
Q6MHTO 1 Q99AU2 1
Q99685 1 P27958 2
Q5UB51 1 Viral Protein Q91RS4 1
Qsvwzz 1 039914 1
Q8MNY2 1 Metal binding protein P02638 5
Q35AW3 1
070370 1




Figure S3. Median RMSD value of Best Sampled Pose on each target. 77stands for the total number of complexes for a given
uniprotID.

Table S4. The number of best RMSD value cross all the docking tools for a given tool based on the receptor type for Best
Sampled Pose.

Receptor Type MOE GOLD CovDock [ICM-Pro

Hydrolase 14 9 18 12
Transferase 9 2 8 12
Ligase 0 0 2 1

Lyase 1 0 0 0
Oxidoreductase 2 1 0 2
Isomerase 0 2 1 0
Transcription 1 1 2 0
Viral Protein 0 2 1 0
Metal binding protein 1 0 0 0
Total 28 17 32 27

Table S5. The generalities calculated by the generality(G(i,x)) formula for four docking tool with Best Sampled Pose
measurement based on the receptor type.
Receptor Type MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro

Hydrolase 6.9 4.4 8.8 5.9
Transferase 10.8 2.4 9.6 145
Ligase 0 0 66.7 333
Lyase 100 0 0 0
Oxidoreductase 33.3 16.7 0 33.3
Isomerase 0 33.3 16.7 0
Transcription 5.6 5.6 111 0
Viral Protein 0 50 25 0
Metal binding protein 20 0 0 0
G(i,x) 176.6 1124 137.9 87

Table S6. The number of best RMSD value cross all the docking tools for a given tool based on the warhead type for Best Scored
Pose.

Warhead Type  MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro
Nitrile
Alkene
Carbonyl
Alkyne
Guanyl
Halide
Others
Heterocyclic
Sulfydryl
Nitrile
Carbonyl

Boronic Acid
Phosphonyl
Lactam
lactone
Total

o
o
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Table S7. The generalities calculated by the generality(G(i,x)) formula for four docking tool with Best Scored Pose measurement
based on the warhead type.

Warhead Type  MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro

Nitrile 0.0 24 0.0 0.0
Alkene 0.9 0.0 0.9 0.9
Carbonyl 8.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
Alkyne 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Guanyl 0.0 0.0 50.0 0.0
Halide 6.7 0.0 0.0 6.7
Others 0.0 6.3 6.3 0.0
Heterocyclic 5.9 5.9 0.0 0.0
Sulfydryl 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Nitrile 0.0 0.0 33.3 0.0



Carbonyl 34 0.0 0.0 3.4

Boronic Acid 125 0.0 0.0 0.0
Phosphonyl 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.3
Lactam 2.5 0.0 0.0 2.5
lactone 50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
G(i,x) 99.9 18.5 190.4 46.8

Table S8. The number of best RMSD value cross all the docking tools for a given tool based on the warhead type for Best
Sampled Pose.

Warhead Type  MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro

Nitrile 0 1 0 0
Alkene 1 0 1 1
Carbonyl 0 0 2 1
Alkyne 0 0 1 0
Guanyl 0 0 1 0
Halide 0 0 0 2
Others 0 1 1 0
Heterocyclic 1 1 0 0
Sulfydryl 1 0 0 0
Nitrile 0 0 1 0
Carbonyl 1 0 0 1
Boronic Acid 1 0 0 0
Phosphonyl 1 0 0 0
Lactam 0 0 1 1
lactone 1 0 0 0
Total 7 3 8 6

Table S9. The generalities calculated by the generality(G(i,x)) formula for four docking tool with Best Sampled Pose
measurement based on the warhead type.

Warhead Type  MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro

Nitrile 0.0 24 0.0 0.0
Alkene 0.9 0.0 0.9 0.9
Carbonyl 0.0 0.0 8.0 4.0
Alkyne 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Guanyl 0.0 0.0 50.0 0.0
Halide 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.3
Others 0.0 6.3 6.3 0.0
Heterocyclic 5.9 5.9 0.0 0.0
Sulfydryl 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Nitrile 0.0 0.0 33.3 0.0
Carbonyl 34 0.0 0.0 34
Boronic Acid 125 0.0 0.0 0.0
Phosphonyl 333 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lactam 0.0 0.0 25 25
lactone 50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
G(i,x) 116.0 14.5 200.9 24.1

Table S10. Mann-Whitney U-test results of the difference between the Best Scored Pose and Best Sampled Pose RMSD sets on
each of four docking tools.

MOE GOLD CovDock ICM-Pro
3.49E-20 1.39E-06 8.50E-05 1.05E-05

Table S11. Mann-Whitney U-test results of the difference between RMSD sets of the docking tools on Best Scored Pose and
Best Sampled Pose on measurement.

Best Scored Pose 0.006
Best Sampled Pose 0.069




Table S12. The robustness analysis results for the four docking tools.

Average and Standard Deviation of the RMSD(A)

Tool
Best Scored Pose Best Sampled Pose
MOE 2.27#4.21 1.6640.91
GOLD 3.18482.6 2.18+1.74
CovDock 2.7142.61 2.0542.18
ICM-Pro 3.4143.6 2.3642.84
Table S13. The P-deviations, S-counts, and F-counts for docking tools.
MOE GOLD CovDOCK ICM-Pro
PDB S Sz P- S-count | F- P- S- F- P- S- F- P- S- F-
deviation coun deviation count coun deviation count coun deviation count coun
t t t t
flatk 1.49 1.49 | 0.00 1 0 0.25 1.00 0.00 | 0.05 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
flau0 | 2.85 170 | 115 0 0 3.64 0.00 0.00 | 0.25 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
flau2 | 3.94 260 | 1.34 0 1 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 5.74 0.00 1.00
flau3 | 6.50 6.50 | 0.00 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.14 1.00 0.00 | 1.44 0.00 1.00
flawf | 1.43 1.43 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
flayu | 3.25 268 | 057 0 1 1.33 0.00 0.00 | 5.48 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
layv | 3.41 341 | 0.00 0 1 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 150 0.00 1.00
flayw | 1.30 1.05 [ 0.26 1 0 2.79 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.82 0.00 1.00
flbgo | 3.23 161 | 1.62 0 0 0.08 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 10.10 0.00 0.00
fLcef 2.67 1.79 | 0.88 0 0 1.71 0.00 0.00 | 0.40 0.00 1.00 | 1.13 0.00 0.00
flceg 1.26 1.06 | 0.20 1 0 0.02 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
flcqq | 2.48 1.54 | 0.94 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.21 1.00 0.00 | 2.25 0.00 1.00
fLcsh 1.37 1.37 [ 0.00 1 0 0.08 1.00 0.00 | 0.50 1.00 0.00 | 0.79 0.00 0.00
[Lf1j 2.78 1.48 | 1.30 0 0 1.91 0.00 1.00 | 0.13 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
[Lh0 1.99 1.74 | 0.24 1 0 0.20 1.00 0.00 | 6.80 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
flgmy | 2.31 1.77 | 0.54 0 0 0.09 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
[Lh8i 5.53 231 | 322 0 1 0.25 0.00 1.00 | 476 0.00 0.00 | 13.39 0.00 1.00
Lhaz 3.49 3.49 0.00 0 1 0.23 0.00 1.00 5.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
fLhvb 2.35 1.44 0.91 0 0 1.23 0.00 1.00 1.86 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Lhvy 1.70 1.42 0.29 1 0 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
fLiau 1.84 1.63 [ 0.20 1 0 3.78 0.00 1.00 | 0.48 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
fLju6 0.71 0.71 | 0.00 1 0 0.31 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
fLkhp 1.77 1.77 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.36 1.00 0.00
fLkhg 241 1.41 0.99 0 0 0.07 0.00 1.00 0.79 1.00 0.00 0.88 0.00 0.00
flms6 | 2.32 210 | 0.22 0 1 0.51 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 3.47 0.00 0.00
imts | 2.33 1.54 [ 0.79 0 0 0.34 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
Lnfz 1.38 1.38 0.00 1 0 1.12 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Lnl6 2.27 2.25 0.01 0 1 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.04 1.00 0.00 0.37 1.00 0.00
fLnlj 6.34 623 | 011 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 1.54 0.00 0.00 | 1.61 0.00 0.00
flnms | 1.49 1.49 [ 0.00 1 0 0.05 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
flnpz | 2.49 214 | 035 0 1 0.18 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
floce 1.46 1.26 0.20 1 0 1.29 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
fLpw8 2.37 1.94 0.44 0 0 1.48 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 1.97 0.00 0.00
flpwec | 2.37 1.82 | 0.55 0 0 0.33 1.00 0.00 | 0.09 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
flpwg | 2.28 221 | 0.07 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 015 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
Lpyo 1.47 1.41 0.06 1 0 2.59 0.00 1.00 0.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
fLghr 1.49 1.15 0.34 1 0 0.29 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
fgj1 1.01 1.01 | 0.00 1 0 0.06 1.00 0.00 | 017 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
lLqj6 1.44 1.08 | 0.36 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 2.70 0.00 0.00 | 1.24 0.00 0.00
qj7 248 1.75 | 0.73 0 0 5.40 0.00 0.00 | 8.06 0.00 0.00 | 5.81 0.00 0.00
fgtn 1.58 1.36 | 0.22 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 7.19 0.00 0.00
fLrtl 8.42 8.42 | 0.00 0 1 4.29 0.00 1.00 | 6.02 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
flscw | 1.39 1.39 [ 0.00 1 0 1.44 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
flugv | 2.27 222 | 0.05 0 1 0.02 0.00 1.00 | 0.06 0.00 1.00 | 0.34 0.00 1.00
lusw | 3.04 118 | 1.87 0 0 0.17 1.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 6.00 0.00 0.00
Luox | 4.24 379 | 0.46 0 1 4.47 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 5.46 0.00 0.00
lvml | 1.73 131 [ 0.42 1 0 2.33 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
fiwsy | 1.06 054 | 052 1 0 5.75 0.00 0.00 | 1.70 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
1x83 | 3.29 1.63 | 1.66 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
Llygs 1.67 1.47 | 0.20 1 0 0.40 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
nz6f 4.46 418 | 0.27 0 1 2.07 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 213 0.00 1.00
Lzl 1.74 1.50 [ 0.24 1 0 0.12 1.00 0.00 | 1.35 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
lLzpz 5.37 275 | 261 0 1 1.25 0.00 1.00 | 5.28 0.00 1.00 | 284 0.00 1.00
fLzsl 2.00 1.69 | 0.30 1 0 457 0.00 0.00 | 6.55 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
Padq | 4.89 417 | 072 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 | 1.19 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00
Pask | 3.43 1.45 [ 1.98 0 0 0.26 1.00 0.00 | 0.30 1.00 0.00 | 2.25 0.00 1.00
Pawz | 1.49 1.20 [ 0.28 1 0 1.61 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.00 1.00 0.00
Pax0 | 2.78 157 | 121 0 0 0.78 0.00 1.00 | 1.03 1.00 0.00 | 0.21 0.00 0.00
Paxl | 0.81 0.77_| 0.05 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 | 0.67 0.00 1.00 | 0.02 0.00 1.00
Pcle 221 1.79 | 0.43 0 0 0.43 0.00 1.00 | 0.58 0.00 0.00 | 3.34 0.00 1.00




Rc2k 2.56 2.56 | 0.00 0 1 1.65 0.00 1.00 2.16 0.00 0.00 0.98 0.00 1.00
Rc20 3.15 2.99 0.16 0 1 0.71 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
pc2z 2.80 1.64 116 0 0 0.07 0.00 0.00 8.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
pedr 3.05 1.49 1.57 0 0 3.17 0.00 1.00 1.37 0.00 1.00 3.02 0.00 1.00
Rcnk 3.07 246 | 0.61 0 1 2.36 0.00 1.00 0.86 0.00 0.00 2.64 0.00 1.00
penl 2.32 1.97 0.34 0 0 1.44 0.00 1.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
gcnn 3.13 1.98 115 0 0 1.44 0.00 1.00 0.03 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
2cno 2.93 1.76 117 0 0 0.45 0.00 1.00 3.87 0.00 1.00 0.51 0.00 1.00
Rex6 0.98 0.69 0.29 1 0 0.08 0.00 1.00 1.77 0.00 0.00 3.09 0.00 0.00
Pex8 2.14 1.39 0.75 0 0 0.89 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rex9 1.65 165 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rexb 1.67 1.62 0.05 1 0 0.51 0.00 1.00 0.03 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rf9a 151 151 0.00 1 0 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.58 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rfq9 2.74 1.28 1.46 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.36 0.00 0.00
Rfra 1.86 133 | 053 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.15 1.00 0.00 152 0.00 1.00
Rfrg 3.96 2.07 1.89 0 1 1.35 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 151 0.00 1.00
pft2 171 157 0.14 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.22 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
pfud 1.57 1.57 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
pfye 2.25 2.25 | 0.00 0 1 0.59 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rg6d 3.46 1.46 2.01 0 0 0.41 1.00 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 1.00
Rgke 1.30 1.30 (0.00) 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rgkj 1.60 0.97 0.63 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rh5s 1.70 1.59 0.11 1 0 0.02 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.10 0.00 1.00
Phwp | 2.54 179 0.74 0 0 3.99 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Ri03 2.39 164 | 0.75 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.94 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rijn 2.44 1.99 0.45 0 0 5.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 3.82 0.00 1.00
Ripp 2.65 2.65 | 0.00 0 1 0.81 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.66 0.00 1.00
Rj8y 1.68 0.95 | 0.73 1 0 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rjai 1.10 0.64 | 0.46 1 0 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.07 1.00 0.00
Ribf 1.46 0.98 | 0.49 1 0 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 131 0.00 0.00
Pmim | 2.68 2.68 | 0.00 0 1 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
RocO 1.77 1.77 0.00 1 0 0.01 1.00 0.00 4.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rocl 2.93 121 172 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.33 0.00 1.00
Pop3 2.84 1.29 1.54 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.00
Rpre 158 158 | 0.00 1 0 0.17 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Ppx6 2.74 1.63 1.12 0 0 1.93 0.00 0.00 1.84 0.00 0.00 1.37 0.00 1.00
Rqlq 2.45 1.01 1.44 0 0 0.19 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rqq7 1.40 1.29 0.11 1 0 0.14 1.00 0.00 0.28 1.00 0.00 2.48 0.00 1.00
prab 2.01 1.90 | 011 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.07 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rrén 1.48 135 | 013 1 0 0.02 1.00 0.00 0.90 1.00 0.00 2.23 0.00 0.00
Rrom 2.05 1.81 0.24 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00
2ron 2.25 181 0.44 0 0 0.24 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
2r9o 4.39 2.07 2.32 0 1 1.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rtod 0.96 0.90 | 0.07 1 0 0.06 1.00 0.00 0.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Pv35 153 140 | 0.13 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.22 0.00 0.00 7.21 0.00 0.00
Rvgj 1.82 181 0.01 1 0 111 1.00 0.00 0.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Pwap 1.04 0.80 | 0.24 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rwke 1.37 0.88 | 0.49 1 0 0.01 0.00 1.00 141 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Pxkl 1.94 0.85 1.09 1 0 0.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Pxin 2.07 2.07 0.00 0 1 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.61 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Pxul 2.08 175 | 0.33 0 0 0.15 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 6.30 0.00 1.00
Pxu3 171 171 0.00 1 0 1.26 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.86 0.00 0.00
Pxud 2.27 1.29 0.97 0 0 0.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Rxus 1.82 1.82 0.00 1 0 0.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.71 0.00 1.00
Ry4a 4.37 1.01 3.36 0 0 0.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Ry59 1.78 177 0.00 1 0 0.25 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.20 0.00 1.00
Ryj2 5.91 2.68 3.22 0 1 0.22 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Ryj8 3.65 2.04 1.61 0 1 0.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.46 0.00 1.00
Ryj9 5.12 5.12 0.00 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.77 0.00 0.00
Ryjb 4.32 4.28 | 0.03 0 1 0.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Ryjc 2.00 123 | 0.77 0 0 0.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 141 0.00 1.00
Pzk1 2.61 1.92 0.69 0 0 2.77 0.00 1.00 5.72 0.00 1.00 4.62 0.00 1.00
pzk2 2.60 2.10 | 0.50 0 1 0.94 0.00 1.00 4.24 0.00 1.00 2.06 0.00 1.00
Rzk3 2.28 155 | 0.74 0 0 4.51 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 3.27 0.00 1.00
Rzk4 2.32 113 119 0 0 3.90 0.00 1.00 3.10 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Rzk5 171 0.72 0.99 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Ba3e 2.39 164 | 0.74 0 0 0.64 0.00 1.00 0.09 0.00 1.00 1.10 0.00 0.00
Ba3f 2.48 147 1.02 0 0 117 0.00 0.00 0.36 1.00 0.00 4.61 0.00 0.00
Ba3i 151 1.32 0.19 1 0 2.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.00
Bbor 1.73 0.70 1.03 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bbcn 2.20 1.03 1.17 0 0 0.12 0.00 1.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bbeb 0.85 0.85 | 0.00 1 0 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.83 0.00 0.00
Bbfc 1.03 1.03 | 0.00 1 0 0.20 0.00 1.00 5.21 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00
Bbff 1.73 1.02 0.71 1 0 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.53 1.00 0.00 1.72 0.00 0.00
Bbfg 3.58 1.83 175 0 0 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 6.62 0.00 1.00
Bbg8 1.07 1.07 0.00 1 0 4.69 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bbjm 1.24 1.02 0.22 1 0 0.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bblt 1.40 140 | 0.00 1 0 0.04 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bblu 1.80 112 0.68 1 0 0.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bbm8 | 1.79 179 0.00 1 0 0.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bbpf 1.93 143 | 050 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.97 0.00 0.00 3.42 0.00 1.00
Bbpm | 1.72 1.39 0.33 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.08 0.00 0.00 1.66 0.00 0.00
Bbwk | 5.80 2.01 3.79 0 1 0.02 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
BcgS 1.60 122 0.39 1 0 2.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 174 0.00 0.00
Bd4f 2.20 144 | 0.76 0 0 0.18 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 1.00 0.29 0.00 1.00
BelOn 2.00 176 | 0.23 1 0 2.46 0.00 1.00 0.45 0.00 1.00 1.97 0.00 0.00
BeOp 3.79 3.79 0.00 0 1 6.49 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 3.06 0.00 1.00




Bejx 1.32 1.00 | 0.32 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bekm 171 137 0.34 1 0 0.11 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bfv7 2.86 1.56 1.29 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.68 0.00 1.00 0.26 0.00 1.00
Bfvf 1.03 0.92 0.11 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.43 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bfzc 1.64 1.64 | 0.00 1 0 0.01 0.00 1.00 0.89 0.00 1.00 1.28 0.00 1.00
Bhgn 2.35 1.36 | 0.99 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bhha 1.60 1.59 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bhwn 6.97 6.97 0.00 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.46 0.00 1.00
Bida 1.57 1.39 0.18 1 0 0.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bika 2.59 1.09 1.50 0 0 3.38 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bk84 2.02 137 0.66 0 0 4.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bkif 2.39 2.39 0.00 0 1 0.23 1.00 0.00 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bkjn 2.10 2.10 | 0.00 0 1 0.18 1.00 0.00 0.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bkiq 2.08 2.08 | 0.00 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.55 0.00 0.00
Bkw9 1.58 141 0.17 1 0 0.10 1.00 0.00 0.28 1.00 0.00 6.36 0.00 0.00
Bkwb 5.99 584 | 0.15 0 1 0.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 5.29 0.00 1.00
Bkwz 2.56 131 1.25 0 0 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 411 0.00 1.00
BLJ6 241 1.39 1.02 0 0 0.46 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Blok 0.66 0.66 | 0.00 1 0 3.32 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00
Bmzd 1.61 143 | 018 1 0 0.02 0.00 1.00 0.52 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 1.00
Bmze 1.07 1.07 0.00 1 0 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bn4c 3.27 3.27 0.00 0 1 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00
BoOu 2.04 1.02 1.02 0 0 0.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bolg 0.97 0.97 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.34 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bof8 1.94 1.89 0.04 1 0 0.52 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 9.53 0.00 0.00
Bof9 2.63 2.63 | 0.00 0 1 0.83 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 8.25 0.00 1.00
Borx 1.00 0.90 | 0.09 1 0 0.36 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Borz 141 141 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Botu 1.60 1.59 0.00 1 0 0.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.07 0.00 0.00
Bovx 1.87 1.87 0.01 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.94 0.00 0.00 8.58 0.00 0.00
Bp8e 1.98 137 0.62 1 0 0.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bpae 152 152 0.00 1 0 0.08 1.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bs3j 2.05 2.05 | 0.00 0 1 0.17 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bs3p 2.05 2.05 | 0.00 0 1 11.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.87 0.00 0.00
Bs3q 1.60 152 0.08 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bs3s 2.25 2.25 | 0.00 0 1 1.92 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00
Bswv 1.87 123 | 0.64 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.99 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bszb 1.45 1.01 0.44 1 0 1.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Btot 1.10 1.10 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.17 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Btyq 2.30 150 | 0.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Buli 4.28 2.30 1.97 0 1 4.86 0.00 1.00 1.92 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bupn 2.29 2.27 0.01 0 1 0.18 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bupo 2.62 210 | 0.52 0 1 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.97 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 1.00
Bupp 1.86 106 | 0.79 1 0 0.22 1.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bv4o 2.38 2.38 | 0.00 0 1 4.75 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bver 2.02 176 | 0.26 0 0 1.59 0.00 0.00 0.15 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bw2q 1.99 140 | 0.60 1 0 0.09 1.00 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bw2t 1.38 134 | 0.04 1 0 0.54 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Bx1i 1.92 153 | 0.38 1 0 5.28 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.07 0.00 1.00
Bzcz 0.91 076 | 0.15 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.42 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bzfz 1.92 1.92 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.52 0.00 0.00
Bzim 2.78 245 | 0.33 0 1 0.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Baxm 2.39 1.20 1.19 0 0 0.14 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Kb4x 1.57 136 | 0.22 1 0 211 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Kben 1.49 0.98 | 0.52 1 0 0.22 0.00 1.00 3.19 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
K#dou 0.80 0.80 | 0.00 1 0 0.93 0.00 1.00 0.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Adki 4.05 1.91 2.14 0 0 0.64 0.00 1.00 0.41 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Admx | 6.02 2.35 3.67 0 1 0.31 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.24 0.00 0.00
Admy | 1.54 1.54 | 0.00 1 0 2.48 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.52 0.00 0.00
Kg5j 2.20 147 0.72 0 0 141 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Kgs6 2.84 2.08 | 0.76 0 1 2.13 0.00 1.00 4.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
khav 5.24 2.14 3.10 0 1 1.88 0.00 1.00 114 0.00 0.00 155 0.00 0.00
Bhax 4.84 175 3.08 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.42 1.00 0.00 172 0.00 0.00
khay 1.59 1.59 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.53 0.00 1.00
khaz 3.24 1.83 1.40 0 0 10.23 0.00 1.00 0.62 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bhct 1.42 1.42 0.00 1 0 3.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
khcu 1.06 0.87 0.19 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
hi24 142 0.96 | 0.46 1 0 0.53 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
hij7 1.87 136 | 051 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.93 0.00 1.00 2.72 0.00 1.00
hij8 2.43 1.59 0.83 0 0 0.96 0.00 0.00 1.89 0.00 1.00 0.24 0.00 1.00
Hjje 2.92 171 1.21 0 0 0.82 0.00 0.00 0.14 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
hkty 4.86 2.97 1.88 0 1 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.64 0.00 1.00 131 0.00 1.00
ulis 2.04 178 | 0.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Klgm 1.38 131 0.07 1 0 0.31 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
hive 2.97 1.22 1.76 0 0 0.29 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.08 0.00 0.00
Alyf 2.15 1.18 | 097 0 0 1.40 0.00 0.00 115 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Alyj 2.39 141 0.98 0 0 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Amlo | 1.15 115 | 0.00 1 0 0.62 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.06 1.00 0.00
Amils 1.13 1.13 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.02 1.00 0.00
Amit 2.14 2.14 | 0.00 0 1 0.12 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.42 1.00 0.00
pmiw 5.07 3.40 1.66 0 1 0.06 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.71 0.00 1.00
Am21 1.37 0.77 0.60 1 0 2.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Am22 | 2.11 111 1.00 0 0 112 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 9.62 0.00 1.00
“mz4 0.87 0.87 0.00 1 0 4.90 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
“mzo 4.60 1.83 2.78 0 0 0.27 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
donm | 2.90 1.23 1.67 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Kpdz 2.76 1.81 0.95 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.94 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00




Kpe0 1.72 1.72 0.00 1 0 3.83 0.00 0.00 2.64 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Apel 112 1.04 | 0.08 1 0 0.02 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.44 0.00 0.00
Ape4 2.02 0.84 118 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.30 0.00 0.00
Kpe7 0.95 0.95 | 0.00 1 0 2.44 0.00 1.00 4.33 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
¥pi3 1.56 156 | 0.00 1 0 4.66 0.00 1.00 1.20 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
hpnc 1.99 121 0.78 1 0 0.04 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
“#pok 2.03 1.08 | 0.95 0 0 0.24 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.12 0.00 0.00
Kasi 174 174 | 0.00 1 0 0.03 1.00 0.00 0.18 1.00 0.00 0.17 1.00 0.00
KRgps 1.65 131 0.34 1 0 0.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
“#qg5 1.64 1.64 | 0.00 1 0 0.28 1.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Baqgc 2.39 141 0.98 0 0 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Argx 1.85 094 | 091 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Husl 1.62 1.62 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 4.32 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.00 0.00
Hus2 1.95 1.60 | 0.35 1 0 0.21 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.06 0.00 0.00
Auug 0.96 0.96 | 0.00 1 0 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Awx6 | 3.54 2.25 1.29 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.98 1.00 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.00
px0t 1.36 1.36 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Kx6t 2.03 1.37 0.66 0 0 0.14 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
hxcu 2.18 1.47 0.71 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
#xz0 3.49 0.97 2.52 0 0 141 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Axz1l 2.18 134 | 0.84 0 0 1.46 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.53 0.00 1.00
Byhf 2.10 166 | 0.44 0 0 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Bym9 1.61 124 | 0.37 1 0 0.47 1.00 0.00 3.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Aygm | 1.67 1.67 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 7.36 0.00 0.00
Ayqu 143 142 0.01 1 0 2.85 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Byqv 1.48 111 0.36 1 0 0.57 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
hyrs 3.48 1.44 2.04 0 0 1.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
hyv8 3.21 1.93 1.27 0 0 4.28 0.00 0.00 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.42 0.00 1.00
#z16 2.00 180 | 0.20 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.28 1.00 0.00 1.36 0.00 1.00
#zzm 1.97 116 | 0.82 1 0 0.79 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
Hzzo 1.97 158 | 0.39 1 0 0.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.33 1.00 0.00
bach 1.86 178 | 0.08 1 0 3.93 0.00 1.00 0.59 1.00 0.00 1.45 0.00 1.00
bazv 2.57 142 115 0 0 4.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bcso 142 142 0.00 1 0 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.00 4.23 0.00 1.00
bcol 1.47 125 | 0.22 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
beced 0.75 0.75 | 0.00 1 0 0.45 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.87 0.00 1.00
pd1l 2.27 1.27 1.00 0 0 7.48 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00
bdad 1.36 110 | 0.25 1 0 0.04 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.06 0.00 1.00
bdaf 2.04 1.52 0.51 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.26 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
bdve 0.68 0.68 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 6.73 0.00 0.00
bdv8 3.67 1.86 181 0 0 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
pe7r 4.28 1.67 2.61 0 0 0.14 1.00 0.00 0.21 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
be93 155 128 | 0.27 1 0 0.05 1.00 0.00 0.59 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bead 2.23 185 | 0.38 0 0 0.13 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
beph 2.00 150 | 0.50 1 0 0.11 1.00 0.00 2.70 0.00 1.00 0.43 0.00 0.00
602 3.99 2.57 1.42 0 1 0.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 5.95 0.00 1.00
bf2e 2.50 1.24 1.27 0 0 0.45 1.00 0.00 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bfed 1.30 1.30 | 0.00 1 0 0.78 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.00
bfx5 1.37 137 0.00 1 0 0.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bfx6 1.68 168 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bgit 3.06 254 | 0.52 0 1 0.07 0.00 1.00 0.57 0.00 0.00 0.88 0.00 1.00
bank 1.80 1.68 | 0.12 1 0 0.07 1.00 0.00 0.02 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bhg5 153 115 | 0.39 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.81 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
bhg7 1.66 134 | 0.32 1 0 0.04 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bhg8 1.94 0.99 0.96 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bhg9 2.27 131 0.96 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bhze 1.08 1.08 | 0.00 1 0 3.38 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.54 1.00 0.00
biyt 2.70 2.70 | 0.00 0 1 0.00 0.00 1.00 170 0.00 1.00 1.80 0.00 1.00
Bj7s 4.71 1.17 3.54 0 0 0.59 1.00 0.00 121 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bj87 1.64 1.64 | 0.00 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.96 0.00 1.00
bi8i 151 0.98 | 0.53 1 0 6.06 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.99 0.00 1.00
bj9y 1.12 108 | 0.04 1 0 1.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bjk3 0.99 0.99 0.00 1 0 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.91 0.00 1.00
bkre 1.20 1.20 | 0.00 1 0 0.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bl6o 1.92 0.73 119 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bl6p 1.15 115 | 0.00 1 0 2.40 0.00 0.00 115 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
blbg 3.02 3.02 0.00 0 1 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
blcj 2.28 2.28 | 0.00 0 1 0.09 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
blck 3.11 1.34 177 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bmae 2.50 1.66 | 0.84 0 0 4.73 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bmaj 1.52 152 0.00 1 0 0.02 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bmjb 1.36 0.55 | 0.80 1 0 0.04 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 117 1.00 0.00
bmqy | 2.15 142 0.73 0 0 3.98 0.00 0.00 4.93 0.00 0.00 5.91 0.00 0.00
bn19 2.95 1.24 171 0 0 0.63 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
bo8u 2.17 173 | 045 0 0 0.13 1.00 0.00 0.22 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
btdi 9.81 2.79 7.02 0 1 0.17 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bth7 1.26 1.07 0.20 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
btoz 1.72 121 0.51 1 0 0.10 1.00 0.00 0.17 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bttu 1.92 0.77 115 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bttv 148 0.98 | 0.50 1 0 1.87 0.00 0.00 0.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bug8 2.64 131 1.33 0 0 0.33 1.00 0.00 0.62 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bug9 2.19 1.67 0.52 0 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.01 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bugc 3.68 0.96 2.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bv6s 2.69 114 155 0 0 0.59 0.00 1.00 0.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
bvébv 1.01 0.72 0.29 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.64 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
bv71 2.21 153 | 0.68 0 0 1.92 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.78 0.00 0.00
bv9o 151 114 | 0.37 1 0 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.11 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
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Table S14. The P-deviations distributions for all docking tools.
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Table S15. Parameters to profile a docking tool.
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Table S16 Kinase domain distribution in BCDE and their PDB id

Domain
Remote-Cys
Beta4-4

Best



Catalytic-3
Hinge

DFG-3

Extended front pocket

Front pocket

P-loop

FGFR1
FRFG4
PDPK1
MAP3K7
MAP2K1
MAPK1
EPHB1
MAPK14
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ITK
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2HWP,2QLQ,2QQ7,3LOK,3SVV,5D11







